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Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       

1. /1.    Mä 558 Roth, Kai 1998 Oschersleben 22:46
2. /1.    M45 790 Graviat, Jan 1976 Zuchau 23:38
3. /1.    W30 789 Kolchyk, Viktoriia 1990 Wüstenrot & friends 24:25
4. /1.    M30 735 Mock, Florian 1994 Triathlonkollektiv Halle 24:32
5. /1.    U16 578 Tessnow, Adam 2010 SC Magdeburg 24:34
6. /1.    M40 736 Raup, Christoph 1983 ST Trimago e. V. 24:59
7. /1.    M55 523 Neumann, Ingo 1969 Magdeburg 25:45
8. /1.    M50 708 Kniep, Hagen 1970 Sülzetal 25:50
9. /1.    M60 772 Friese, Jörg 1964 ST Volkslaufgem. 1991 Magdeburg 26:01

10. /2.    M45 454 Kreutzmann, Mario 1975 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 26:18
11. /2.    M55 301 Krejcik, Frank 1968 1. FC Magdeburg 26:23
12. /2.    M40 778 Mund, Sebastian 1983 Wernigerode 26:26
13. /2.    M50 722 Uhde, Maik 1974 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 26:35
14. /1.    M70 337 Zabel, Egbert 1953 ST Cöthener FC Germania 03 26:43
15. /1.    W55 740 Handrich, Anne 1965 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 26:45
16. /3.    M40 798 Wiesel, Kai 1984 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 27:03
17. /2.    Mä 425 Gieraths, Tim 1997 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 27:10
18. /1.    U18 353 Dorn, Benedikt 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 27:22
19. /1.    W35 550 Krüger, Jennifer 1986 ÖSA-Team 27:23
20. /4.    M40 744 Gruner, Steffen 1982 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 27:31
21. /3.    Mä 344 Wieduwilt, Alexander 2000 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 27:54
22. /2.    U18 754 Kallausch, Tim 2007 UNION 1861 SBK /Kanu 27:56
23. /2.    M30 433 Schließburg, Daniel 1992 Elim Kirche Schönebeck 28:07
24. /4.    Mä 761 Maly, Joel 1998 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 28:09
25. /1.    M35 672 Utzig, Martin 1988 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 28:13
26. /1.    U14 771 Langwich, Kilian 2011 ST VfB Ottersleben 28:14
27. /3.    M55 745 Handrich, Sven 1965 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 28:18
28. /3.    M30 597 Wudtke, Maximilian 1993 Schönebeck 28:24
29. /5.    M40 625 Rieszdorfer, Jens 1980 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 28:25
30. /2.    W35 782 Mihel, Anna 1988 Wüstenrot & friends 28:36
31. /2.    M35 445 Bierbach, Daniel 1986 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 28:44
32. /2.    U16 726 Wauschkuhn, Elias 2009 ST SV Lokomotive Oschersleben 28:53
33. /1.    U18 742 Brademann, Lena 2007 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 28:56
34. /3.    M50 524 Hamel, Jörg 1970 Magdeburg 28:59
35. /4.    M50 699 Jutrowska, Riccardo 1974 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 29:08
36. /2.    U14 579 Schollbach, Bastian 2012 SC Magdeburg /Kanu 29:13
37. /1.    U20 452 Krüger, Marc 2006 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 29:24
38. /1.    W40 788 Bondalet, Viktoriia 1982 Wüstenrot & friends 29:25
39. /1.    W45 457 Homann, Sandra 1976 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 29:30
40. /5.    M50 572 Straube, Lars 1974 SC Bernburg 29:38
41. /3.    U16 637 Rieszdorfer, Til 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 29:44
42. /2.    U20 545 Schulz, Elias 2006 ÖSA-Team 29:45
43. /6.    M50 335 Albrecht, Tino 1973 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 29:46
44. /7.    M50 743 Brademann, Mario 1973 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 29:51
45. /1.    U20 737 Bauersack, Sarah Sophie 2005 ST Trimago e. V. 29:53
46. /8.    M50 671 Voß, Denis 1974 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 29:54
47. /3.    M45 732 Bergholz, Nicky 1976 Team Conrad Bernburg 30:00
48. /5.    Mä 468 Gillich, Niklas 2001 Großmühlingen 30:15
49. /9.    M50 494 Hallmann, Markus 1973 Karither SV 53 eV 30:18
50. /6.    Mä 499 Wagner, Marvin 2002 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 30:20
51. /4.    M30 608 Schwarz, Timo 1993 Schönebeck 30:21
52. /2.    M70 482 Busse, Horst 1954 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 30:21
53. /3.    M70 568 Bartl, Günter 1951 SC Bernburg 30:35
54. /2.    W45 502 Müller, Ulrike 1977 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 30:49
55. /3.    W35 714 Sudau, Daniela 1987 ST SV Eintracht Gommern 30:55
56. /6.    M40 535 Behrens, Marcus 1983 Magdeburger LaufKultur 08 31:13
57. /4.    M45 632 Werner, Ronny 1976 Team Conrad Bernburg 31:25
58. /3.    M35 609 Nierlich, Tobias 1986 Schönebeck 31:28
59. /2.    M60 717 Dinnebier, Bernd 1960 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 31:30
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60. /2.    W40 563 Lehmann, Annett 1980 Quedlinburg 31:31
61. /2.    W55 720 Rosenthal, Elke 1968 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 31:34
62. /5.    M45 394 Heinemann, Marco 1975 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 31:35
63. /1.    Fr 430 Homeyer, Patricia 1995 Dresden 31:36
64. /4.    U16 797 Bromann, Mika 2009 ST ÖSA-Team 31:39
65. /10.  M50 654 Dunkelberg, Mike 1972 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 31:50
66. /7.    M40 453 Bierbach, Marcel 1982 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 31:52
67. /3.    W45 686 Placke, Janine 1977 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 31:55
68. /3.    U14 769 Wiechmann, Jonas 2011 ST VfB Ottersleben 31:56
69. /1.    M65 567 Wiemann, Dieter 1957 SC Bernburg 32:08
70. /4.    M35 603 Lehmann, René 1985 Schönebeck 32:10
71. /1.    U16 540 Schmid, Marlene 2009 MSV 90 Sportakrobatik 32:17
72. /5.    M30 477 Biesecke, Anton 1993 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 32:18
73. /7.    Mä 766 Düvel, Tim 2002 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 32:20
74. /2.    U20 459 Müller, Amy Marie 2005 Gerbstedt 32:25
75. /8.    M40 306 Mengewein, Christoph 1984 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 32:33
76. /5.    M35 677 Blöhm, Benny 1988 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 32:37
77. /4.    M55 768 Buch, Thomas 1969 USC Magdeburg /Triathlon 32:41
78. /6.    M35 532 Hennecke, Philipp 1989 Magdeburg 32:48
79. /4.    M70 805 Trippler, Günter 1954 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 32:50
80. /2.    M65 534 Ronge, Wolfgang 1957 Magdeburg 32:52
81. /9.    M40 707 Apel, Torsten 1983 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 32:53
81. /3.    W55 476 Kölb, Annett 1966 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 32:53
83. /7.    M35 673 Schneider, Steffen 1986 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 32:57
84. /5.    U16 635 Henke, Ole 2010 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 32:58
84. /6.    M30 589 Joo, Dustin 1993 Schönebeck 32:58
86. /6.    U16 615 Sporleder, Malte 2010 Schönebecker Kanu Club 33:07
87. /3.    U18 375 Donner, Kare 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 33:16
88. /3.    W40 449 Wuwer, Janine 1981 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 33:29
89. /3.    M60 792 Germer, Rolf 1961 Schönebeck 33:43
90. /1.    W50 544 Treffehn, Bianka 1970 ÖSA-Team 33:45
91. /3.    U20 763 Seppelt, Max Dirk 2006 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 33:47
92. /4.    U20 752 von Mackrodt, Sebastian 2006 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 33:47
93. /3.    M65 719 Resch, Dietmar 1959 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 33:48
94. /7.    M30 676 Jacob, Benjamin 1994 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 33:51
95. /5.    M55 750 Gagelmann, Mario 1965 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 33:53
96. /11.  M50 448 Zaschke, Jan 1973 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 33:56
97. /4.    W45 786 Kuzina, Tetiana 1975 Wüstenrot & friends 33:59
98. /2.    W50 725 Herbst, Simone 1972 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 33:59
99. /4.    W55 756 Blischke, Steffi 1967 UNION 1861 SBK /Rudern 34:04

100. /6.    M55 755 Blischke, Frank 1967 UNION 1861 SBK /Rudern 34:05
101. /5.    U20 552 Bromann, Marius 2005 ÖSA-Team 34:07
102. /8.    M35 687 Schünemann, Jens 1985 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 34:08
103. /5.    W45 311 Müller, Melanie 1976 Ballenstedt 34:09
103. /5.    M70 486 Michaelis, Wilfried 1951 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 34:09
105. /2.    U16 505 Schulz, Lotta 2010 Laufgruppe Felgeleben 34:15
106. /4.    W40 334 Ostwald, Susann 1980 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 34:18
107. /12.  M50 709 Ziem, Heiko 1971 Sülzetaler Minimarthonis 34:23
108. /4.    M60 332 Kelle, Silvio 1963 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 34:27
109. /13.  M50 462 Rolle, Andre 1973 Glöther Laufbursche 34:28
110. /6.    W45 712 Gottschald, Ramona 1979 ST SV Angern 34:33
111. /4.    U18 368 Kühnert, Hauke 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 34:34
112. /8.    Mä 463 Meussling, Elias 1999 Gnadau 34:41
113. /9.    M35 541 Briese, Michael 1987 MTV Welsleben 1887 34:42
114. /6.    U20 706 Kaiser, Tom 2006 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 34:42
115. /10.  M40 300 Richter, Christian 1981 #kommandofischfrikadelle 34:45
116. /4.    W35 564 Schakel, Angelique 1985 Sangerhausen 34:49
117. /2.    Fr 741 Schulze, Christina 1995 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 34:52
118. /6.    M45 599 Karopka, Olaf 1976 Schönebeck 34:58
119. /9.    Mä 647 Richter, Jan Peter 2002 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 35:11
120. /5.    W40 723 Bollmann, Nadine 1984 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 35:17
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121. /10.  Mä 604 Schultz, Sebastian 1995 Schönebeck 35:19
122. /5.    W35 509 Wernstedt, Marion 1987 Laufgruppe Sonnenschein 35:24
123. /4.    U14 662 Otte, Jannis 2011 SSV Blau-Weiß 04 Barby /Kan 35:24
124. /5.    M60 747 Groth, Axel 1963 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 35:25
125. /11.  Mä 696 Wallmann, Paul 1999 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 35:26
126. /5.    U18 371 Michler, Joschua 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 35:27
127. /3.    W50 649 Erdmenger, Katrin 1970 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 35:32
128. /2.    W30 619 Frank, Ina 1990 SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg 35:36
129. /11.  M40 618 Unger, Manuel 1981 ST SFG Nellschütz 35:46
130. /7.    W45 581 Zimmermann, Andrea 1978 Schönebeck 35:47
131. /6.    U18 346 Thierfelder, Alois 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 35:48
132. /1.    U14 656 Rockmann, Rosalie 2011 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 35:49
133. /7.    M55 611 Jeppson, Toralf 1968 Schönebeck 35:51
134. /2.    U14 748 Krüger, Elisa Franziska 2011 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 35:52
135. /7.    U18 339 Fabian, Hans Stefan 2008 Dr. Carl-Hermann -Gymnasium 35:53
135. /10.  M35 694 Sroka, Nick 1989 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 35:53
137. /12.  Mä 317 Friedrich, Chris 2003 Boxsportzentrum Wasserleben 35:54
138. /13.  Mä 692 Anders, Lukas 1995 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 35:55
138. /6.    W40 561 Moschner, Daniela 1983 Pömmelte 35:55
140. /3.    Fr 503 Otto, Marie 1998 Könnern 35:57
140. /1.    M75 721 Schindler, Lutz 1946 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 35:57
142. /8.    M55 775 Kolden, Thomas 1969 Volkssport Schönebeck/Elbe 36:07
142. /1.    W65 325 Schwenke, Heidi 1959 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 36:07
144. /14.  Mä 693 Schmid, Maximilian 2003 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 36:09
145. /7.    M45 746 Krüger, Andreas 1978 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 36:11
146. /4.    Fr 313 Fricke, Jana 1997 Barleben 36:11
147. /7.    U16 521 Storbeck, Felix 2009 Magdeburg 36:13
148. /8.    U18 365 Lohre, Florian 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 36:15
148. /6.    M70 447 Fümel, Harald 1951 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 36:15
150. /4.    M65 585 Schreiber, Bernd 1956 Schönebeck 36:22
151. /9.    M55 547 Treffehn, Hendrik 1969 ÖSA-Team 36:23
152. /10.  M55 493 Flögel, Harald 1965 Karither SV 53 eV 36:27
153. /6.    W35 514 Noweta, Heike 1986 ST LV Schinne 2013 36:30
154. /1.    W60 542 Rauschenbach, Annett 1964 ÖSA-Team 36:32
155. /7.    W35 434 Stampehl, Sara 1987 Elim Kirche Schönebeck 36:37
156. /3.    U16 631 Rübel, Lea 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 36:38
157. /8.    U16 623 Heider, Erik 2010 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 36:40
158. /2.    M75 461 Liese, Günter 1948 Germania 08 Roßlau 36:43
159. /7.    W40 312 Otte, Franka 1980 Barby 36:44
160. /5.    W55 479 Steigemann, Gabriele 1966 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 36:47
161. /9.    U16 627 Plock, Jonas 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 36:48
162. /10.  U16 800 Wölfer, Karl 2009 ST UNION 1861 SBK /Fußball 36:48
163. /5.    Fr 758 Treffehn, Annemarie 1995 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 36:53
164. /8.    M45 674 Doehring, Andreas 1979 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 36:54
165. /8.    W45 487 Strandt, Anita 1977 Hundesportverein Biere 36:57
166. /1.    M80 776 Martin, Deparade 1944 VSG Saaletal Wettin 36:58
167. /11.  M35 784 Eggebrecht, Samuel 1985 Wüstenrot & friends 37:03
168. /11.  M55 794 Rasch, Ingo 1965 Magdeburg 37:03
169. /2.    W65 538 Kruse, Cora 1957 ST Magdeburger LV Einheit e.V. 37:05
170. /5.    M65 543 Krause, Bernhard 1955 ÖSA-Team 37:07
171. /12.  M55 796 Kretschmer, Ralf 1967 ST SV Angern 37:09
172. /14.  M50 458 Sindermann, Stefan 1971 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 37:11
173. /4.    U16 630 Withand, Laura 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 37:14
174. /2.    W60 474 Bettführ, Ramona 1962 Hettstedt 37:14
175. /13.  M55 591 Albrecht, Karsten 1969 Schönebeck 37:16
176. /15.  Mä 562 Pfanne, Niko 1995 PSV Schönebeck /Boxen 37:18
177. /6.    W55 506 Steinigk, Astrid 1968 Laufgruppe Ottersleben 37:18
178. /2.    U18 414 Weber, Pauline 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 37:21
179. /6.    Fr 498 Gericke, Lea - Malin 2002 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 37:21
179. /14.  M55 728 Weber, Thomas 1966 TC Blau-Weiß Schönebeck 37:21
181. /8.    W40 556 Tischer, Ulrike 1982 ÖSA-Team 37:22
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182. /7.    U20 374 Wörfel, Julian 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 37:23
183. /15.  M55 767 Jabin, Udo 1966 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 37:24
184. /12.  M40 806 Tischer, Thomas 1982 ÖSA-Team 37:25
185. /15.  M50 525 Wegener, Jörg 1971 Magdeburg 37:27
186. /13.  M40 605 Wiegand, Stefan 1983 Schönebeck 37:39
187. /7.    Fr 553 Scholz, Samantha-Josefin 2000 ÖSA-Team 37:41
188. /4.    W50 802 Raßler, Antje 1971 ST Feldberg 37:42
189. /5.    W50 573 Köhler, Manuela 1974 SC Bernburg 37:44
190. /14.  M40 793 Brock, Christian 1984 Schönebeck 37:46
191. /15.  M40 496 König, Tim 1981 KAV Schönebeck 37:56
192. /3.    U18 396 Ahrend, Marie 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 37:58
193. /7.    W55 711 Bruschek, Gerlind 1968 ST SV Angern 38:00
194. /16.  M55 710 Bruschek, André 1969 ST SV Angern 38:02
195. /8.    W55 653 Knortz, Martina 1969 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 38:09
196. /11.  U16 633 Kersten, Luca 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 38:10
197. /17.  M55 315 André, Haug 1969 Biere 38:12
198. /12.  U16 624 Täubert, Jannik 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 38:14
199. /18.  M55 318 Friedrich, Detlef 1967 Boxsportzentrum Wasserleben 38:16
200. /6.    M60 501 Wagner, Ulrich 1964 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 38:18
201. /16.  M40 510 Lampe, Thomas 1983 Laufgruppe Sonnenschein 38:21
202. /9.    M45 435 Steffen, Andreas 1977 Erdinger Active Team 38:24
203. /9.    W45 588 Schulze, Doreen 1976 Schönebeck 38:26
204. /5.    U14 639 Spohn, Tim 2011 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 38:26
205. /13.  U16 801 Wrede, Matti 2010 ST UNION 1861 SBK /Fußball 38:27
206. /16.  M50 795 Henning, Matthias 1973 Schönebeck 38:30
207. /3.    M75 569 Wagner, Hans Werner 1948 SC Bernburg 38:31
208. /19.  M55 582 Knackmuß, Andreas 1967 Schönebeck 38:32
209. /6.    M65 441 Ambach, Frank 1957 FIT GANG Magdeburg 38:37
210. /10.  M45 602 Georgius, Rene 1977 Schönebeck 38:38
211. /20.  M55 607 Knuhr, Thomas 1967 Schönebeck 38:42
212. /8.    M30 593 Lars, Lichtenberg 1990 Schönebeck 38:45
213. /14.  U16 516 Wegner, Aaron 2010 Magdeburg 38:47
214. /21.  M55 574 Rottstegge, Martin 1965 SC Bernburg 38:48
215. /16.  Mä 464 Mundt, Torben 2004 Gommern 38:52
216. /9.    M30 518 Baier, Chris 1990 Magdeburg 38:56
217. /17.  Mä 715 Swoboda, Phillip 2000 ST SV Lokomotive Oschersleben 38:57
218. /6.    U14 691 Teige, Leonas 2012 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 39:04
219. /17.  M50 731 Habenreich, Maik 1974 Team Conrad Bernburg 39:10
220. /10.  W45 670 Scheile, Daniela 1975 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:18
221. /3.    W30 668 Angerstein, Christin 1990 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:18
222. /11.  W45 669 Plewka, Daniela 1975 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:18
223. /9.    W40 667 Sturm, Antje 1983 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:19
224. /4.    U18 388 Gutsche, Linda 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:19
225. /8.    U20 610 Baake, Tobias 2005 Schönebeck 39:21
226. /12.  M35 729 Landgrabe, Christian 1987 Team Conrad Bernburg 39:22
227. /7.    M60 727 Rockmann, Holger 1964 SV Sonnenschein 39:23
228. /6.    W50 527 Hamel, Kathrin 1971 Magdeburg 39:24
229. /9.    U18 402 Schünemann, Maurice 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:27
230. /8.    W35 803 Raboldt, Jenny 1987 ST Quedlinburg 39:29
231. /10.  W40 469 Tilche-Williges, Diana 1980 Gübs 39:30
232. /8.    M60 442 Hubig, Andreas 1961 G4Kids 39:31
233. /7.    W50 598 Klette, Monika 1973 Schönebeck 39:32
234. /4.    W30 629 Depta, Katharina 1993 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 39:33
235. /18.  Mä 634 Haverland, Nico 1997 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 39:34
236. /9.    W35 664 Usaite-Bagdanaviciene, Dovile 1986 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 39:35
237. /19.  Mä 595 Bloch, Lucas 2001 Schönebeck 39:36
238. /10.  W35 643 Ruprecht, Ariane 1986 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 39:38
239. /11.  W35 327 Wiechert, Katja 1986 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 39:39
240. /9.    U20 370 Förster, Jeremy 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:39
241. /12.  W45 500 Wagner, Nicole 1978 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 39:42
242. /11.  W40 314 Windirsch, Juliane 1980 Bernburg 39:43
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243. /13.  W45 513 Fricke, Mandy 1977 Lübs 39:44
244. /12.  W40 331 Sauerzweig, Sara 1981 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 39:46
245. /17.  M40 507 Bernert, Bengt 1981 Laufgruppe Sonnenschein 39:48
246. /15.  U16 626 Werner, Jonas 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 39:50
247. /16.  U16 343 Boese, Adam 2009 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:50
248. /7.    U14 757 Brommundt, Aaron 2012 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 39:51
249. /18.  M50 704 Garbisch, Tino 1974 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 39:52
250. /18.  M40 665 Hilgers, Jens 1981 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 39:52
251. /19.  M40 378 Tschisgale, Kevin 1984 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:59
252. /14.  W45 511 Krutzsch, Cindy 1979 LG Mauerweg Berlin 40:01
253. /12.  W35 321 Heine, Angelina 1987 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 40:03
254. /8.    W50 713 Herrmann, Tatiana 1972 ST SV Angern 40:04
255. /13.  W40 531 Wegner, Nadine 1980 Magdeburg 40:07
256. /20.  M40 705 Schröder, Tobias 1981 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 40:14
257. /7.    M65 739 Fabian, Gerald 1957 TSV G/W Kleinmühlingen/Zens 40:25
258. /7.    M70 773 Bartels, Roland 1953 ST Volkslaufgem. 1991 Magdeburg 40:30
259. /15.  W45 577 Spandau, Yvonne 1977 SC Bernburg 40:31
260. /8.    Fr 201 Siemoneit, Anna-Lena 2002 SG Lok Schönebeck 40:34
261. /9.    W50 432 Richter, Frauke 1971 Eggersdorf 40:41
262. /5.    W30 765 Fendler, Sophia 1990 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 40:43
263. /5.    U18 340 Baake, Isabel 2008 Dr. Carl-Hermann -Gymnasium 40:44
264. /9.    Fr 497 Fabian, Judy 2004 Kleinmühlingen 40:49
265. /19.  M50 666 Baudisch, Markus 1973 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 40:50
266. /10.  M30 791 Demann, Erik 1991 Schönebeck 40:52
267. /17.  U16 363 Tischer, Fabian 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 40:54
268. /16.  W45 515 Grunert, Noreen 1976 ST LV Schinne 2013 40:55
269. /14.  W40 685 Richter, Ivonne 1981 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 40:57
270. /9.    W55 517 Miegel, Anne-Kathrin 1965 Magdeburg 40:58
271. /15.  W40 606 Knackmuß, Stefanie 1983 Schönebeck 41:02
272. /13.  W35 779 Thal, Anke 1985 WunschTeam 41:02
273. /17.  W45 733 Höhne, Yvonne 1976 Team Conrad Bernburg 41:05
274. /10.  W50 549 Perschel, Ines 1971 ÖSA-Team 41:11
275. /10.  Fr 360 Rexin, Emilie 2000 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 41:12
276. /10.  U18 399 Wetrow, Mark 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 41:25
277. /3.    U20 675 Richter, Antonia 2006 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 41:26
278. /3.    W65 551 Schöne, Marion 1957 ÖSA-Team 41:27
279. /9.    M60 596 Schmidt, Lutz 1961 Schönebeck 41:28
280. /4.    U20 404 Michel, Merle 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 41:29
281. /11.  W50 759 Bansemir, Grit 1970 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 41:29
282. /22.  M55 684 Wallmann, Hendrik 1968 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 41:32
283. /18.  W45 471 Osinsky, Nancy 1979 ST Haldensleber Sportclub 41:33
284. /11.  M30 508 Gruhle, Florian 1990 Laufgruppe Sonnenschein 41:34
285. /10.  M60 575 Gensch, Michael 1964 SC Bernburg 41:38
285. /3.    W60 571 Sigrid, Hülskath 1960 SC Bernburg 41:38
287. /12.  M30 697 Mentzel, Philipp 1992 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 41:47
288. /4.    W60 307 Remus, Dr. Kathrin 1960 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 41:58
289. /18.  U16 621 Nowack, Carl 2010 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 42:07
290. /19.  U16 638 Schröder, Tim 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 42:10
291. /2.    M80 483 Engelhardt, Joachim 1942 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 42:11
292. /3.    U14 683 Gabisch, Greta 2011 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 42:19
293. /8.    U14 382 Tyrock, Leon 2011 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 42:22
294. /11.  Fr 785 Ristau, Swantje 1998 Wüstenrot & friends 42:22
295. /5.    W60 724 Wald, Sabine 1964 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 42:24
296. /6.    U18 410 Ihlo, Paula 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 42:28
297. /7.    U18 620 Wecke, Annika 2008 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 42:33
298. /14.  W35 689 Gutjahr, Karen 1989 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 42:34
299. /4.    U14 393 Honeburg, Malia Juliette 2011 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 42:34
300. /8.    U18 465 Block, Antonia 2008 Grizzly Gym Schönebeck 42:35
301. /16.  W40 467 Block, Tina 1982 Grizzly Gym Schönebeck 42:35
302. /5.    U16 628 Stolzki, Josie 2010 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 42:37
303. /19.  W45 645 Dunkelberg, Daniela 1979 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 42:46
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304. /5.    U14 367 Fabian, Hanna 2011 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 42:47
305. /20.  W45 657 Dirnberger, Silvana 1975 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 42:48
306. /3.    M80 485 Hollert, Norbert 1942 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 43:03
307. /12.  W50 460 Ellermann, Karen 1974 Gerbstedt 43:03
308. /17.  W40 600 Polczyk, Pamela 1980 Schönebeck 43:09
309. /9.    U14 703 Schünemann, Tim 2011 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 43:13
310. /20.  U16 682 Richter, Florian 2009 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 43:14
311. /11.  M45 680 Richter, Danny 1979 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 43:14
312. /21.  M40 681 Festerling, Erik 1983 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 43:15
313. /6.    W60 734 Märten, Liane 1963 Team Heisse Kartoffel 43:18
314. /12.  Fr 764 Mundt, Paula 2001 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 43:26
315. /13.  W50 304 Szymanek, Ines 1970 Aken 43:34
316. /15.  W35 799 Kelle, Franziska 1985 ST Magdeburg 43:38
317. /7.    W60 566 Spangenberg, Christina 1962 SC Bernburg 43:47
318. /21.  U16 614 Sievert, Julian 2010 Schönebecker Kanu Club 43:54
319. /20.  Mä 319 Kober, Jonas 2000 Brumby 43:55
320. /10.  U14 407 Hoffmann, Michael 2011 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 43:56
321. /11.  U14 352 Habedank, Bastian 2012 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 43:57
322. /8.    W60 536 Starke, Doreen 1963 Mansfeld 44:08
323. /6.    U16 362 Matschaß, Emma 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 44:13
324. /12.  M45 592 Doll, Karsten 1977 Schönebeck 44:29
325. /21.  W45 584 Baake-Doll, Annika 1977 Schönebeck 44:34
326. /13.  M35 679 Pannicke, Daniel 1986 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 44:35
327. /10.  U20 364 Rohde, Florian 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 44:43
328. /22.  M40 554 Böttcher, Stefan 1981 ÖSA-Team 44:48
329. /6.    W30 557 Schneider, Viktoria 1990 ÖSA-Team 44:48
330. /18.  W40 431 Kempe, Nancy 1980 Ebendorf 44:49
331. /10.  W55 444 Meier, Claudia 1968 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 44:55
332. /9.    W60 718 Fuckert, Dagmar 1963 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 44:55
333. /7.    W30 490 Hoppe, Anita 1992 Karither SV 53 eV 44:59
334. /9.    U18 749 Mommert, Laura 2008 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 45:25
335. /20.  M50 308 Wecke, Thoralf 1973 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 45:26
336. /21.  Mä 533 Henschel, Tim 1998 Magdeburg 45:29
336. /13.  Fr 528 Eilert, Lara 1998 Magdeburg 45:29
338. /19.  W40 338 Georgius, Mandy 1980 dieSchweinehunde 45:30
339. /11.  W55 774 Hoppe, Birgit 1969 Volkssport Lieskau 45:43
340. /4.    M75 751 Hennig, Martin 1947 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 45:47
341. /23.  M55 702 Nousch, Thomas 1967 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 45:48
342. /20.  W40 587 Benecke, Dana 1982 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 45:52
343. /11.  U18 422 Menzel, Silas 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 45:55
344. /11.  U20 345 Abazed, Almajd 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 45:55
345. /10.  U18 412 Schleußner, Paula 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 46:02
346. /11.  U18 347 Schürmann, Amelie 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 46:04
347. /8.    M65 323 Nimmich, Bernd 1957 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 46:07
348. /5.    M75 324 Schüler, Dieter 1949 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 46:17
349. /5.    U20 392 Pfeiffer, Magdalena 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 46:18
350. /22.  Mä 489 Borlik, Max 2003 Jersleben 46:23
351. /6.    U20 529 Wegner, Luna 2006 Magdeburg 46:23
352. /22.  W45 328 Friedrich, Kristin 1975 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 46:26
353. /14.  Fr 580 Baack, Adele 2003 Schönebeck 46:32
354. /21.  W40 688 Teige, Julia 1984 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 46:47
355. /10.  W60 570 Gensch, Heike 1964 SC Bernburg 46:54
356. /14.  W50 781 Reichert, Steffi 1973 WunschTeam 47:11
357. /12.  W55 663 Vecerinskiene, Ausra 1969 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 47:18
358. /4.    W65 546 Krause, Elke 1957 ÖSA-Team 47:26
359. /15.  W50 519 Woosmann, Claudia 1970 Magdeburg 47:29
360. /4.    M80 730 Meinecke, Friedel 1943 Team Conrad Bernburg 47:30
361. /7.    U16 389 Bollmann, Livia 2009 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 47:32
362. /16.  W35 440 Bluhm, Melanie 1988 Fit and More SFV Plötzky e. 47:45
362. /22.  W40 439 Drescher, Anja 1983 Fit and More SFV Plötzky e. 47:45
364. /8.    W30 522 Hillig, Franziska 1993 Magdeburg 47:48
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365. /12.  U20 428 Hauff, Vincent 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 47:49
366. /7.    U20 384 Hagnbuchner, Lilli 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 47:50
367. /13.  W55 780 Rohde, Kerstin 1968 WunschTeam 48:01
368. /8.    U20 355 Kempf, Clara 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:04
369. /9.    U20 753 Lahne, Skrollan Stina 2006 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 48:04
370. /13.  U20 401 Sieber, Maurice 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:05
371. /24.  M55 369 Ihlo, Jens 1969 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:05
372. /8.    U16 406 Benecke, Mia 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:10
373. /17.  W35 305 Mengewein, Bettina 1985 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 48:12
374. /10.  U20 594 Schröder, Lina 2006 Schönebeck 48:14
375. /13.  M30 427 Lehmann, Torsten 1990 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:15
376. /12.  U18 512 Fricke, Anna 2007 Lübs 48:24
377. /9.    U16 373 Ihlo, Jule 2009 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:33
378. /23.  W45 804 Frenzel, Andrea 1975 WunschTeam 48:57
379. /9.    M65 495 Froreck, Wolfgang 1958 Karither SV 53 eV 48:58
380. /10.  M65 559 Frieße, Bernhard 1955 ST Polizeisportverein Bernburg 49:09
381. /23.  W40 617 Büchner, Jana 1981 ST SFG Nellschütz 49:15
382. /23.  M40 504 Buschke, Sebastian 1984 Laufen für Krebskrankekinde 49:18
383. /25.  M55 548 Günther, Holger 1969 ÖSA-Team 49:20
384. /18.  W35 583 Kubernath, Anne 1989 Schönebeck 49:26
385. /24.  W45 451 Mahler, Kathleen 1978 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 49:57
386. /6.    U14 660 Vopel, Stella-Sofi 2012 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 50:01
387. /24.  W40 648 Vopel, Katja 1980 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 50:06
388. /12.  U18 383 Preuß, Leonard 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 50:15
389. /26.  M55 612 Seifert, Volker 1965 Schönebeck 50:39
390. /21.  M50 330 Lehmann, Marco 1973 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 50:54
391. /22.  M50 329 Schmoldt, Marco 1971 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 51:02
392. /11.  M65 560 Huelskath, Lutz 1957 ST Polizeisportverein Bernburg 51:16
393. /1.    W70 456 Liedtke, Renate 1953 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 51:34
394. /7.    U14 303 Bernecker, Nele Florentine 2011 1. Ju-Jutsu Verein Bushido 51:39
395. /8.    U14 302 Rieszdorfer, Lia 2011 1. Ju-Jutsu Verein Bushido 51:39
396. /5.    W65 539 Iden, Monika 1955 Moreno Keiko Shotokan Ryu 51:46
397. /25.  W45 492 Hallmann, Diana 1978 Karither SV 53 eV 51:47
398. /13.  U18 390 Poier, Louis 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 51:49
399. /14.  W55 601 Rothe, Ramona 1966 Schönebeck 51:51
400. /25.  W40 586 Landschulze, Christina 1980 Schönebeck 51:53
401. /13.  U18 403 Bartsch, Maya 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 51:56
402. /11.  U20 385 Voß, Lilli 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 52:04
402. /10.  U16 429 Scholz, Zoe 2009 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 52:04
404. /8.    M70 450 Hindricks, Josef 1951 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 52:07
405. /24.  M40 695 Rieß, Norman 1980 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 52:29
406. /11.  W60 690 Glaubitz, Kerstin 1962 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 52:34
407. /14.  M35 787 Otto, Tom 1989 Wüstenrot & friends 52:36
407. /19.  W35 783 Mylzew, Darja 1989 Wüstenrot & friends 52:36
409. /11.  U16 537 Lehmann, Kim 2009 ST Mitteldeutscher Sportclub 52:38
410. /5.    M80 488 Lütkemeier, Harald 1944 Ilberstedt 52:42
411. /12.  U16 309 Wecke, Luzie 2010 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 52:48
412. /13.  U16 636 Held, Pauline 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 53:07
413. /14.  U16 622 Leibelt, Emily 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 53:08
414. /1.    M85 326 Kühn, Horst 1938 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 53:35
415. /26.  W40 470 Stecker-Seebo, Anja 1980 Güsten 53:39
416. /14.  U18 411 Tischer, Paula 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 53:58
417. /27.  W40 320 Bernau, Andrea 1981 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 54:15
418. /23.  M50 760 Luz, Hendrik 1974 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 54:20
419. /28.  W40 762 Schreiber, Mandy 1981 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 54:20
420. /15.  U18 397 Fritsche, Marie 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:02
421. /29.  W40 336 Thümer, Jana 1984 Burgstädt 55:07
422. /30.  W40 437 Wilke, Jacqueline 1980 Erdinger Active Team 55:16
423. /2.    W70 661 Lüsebrink, Ursula 1953 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 55:16
424. /16.  U18 354 Pfannenschmidt, Chantal 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:18
425. /17.  U18 391 Salomon, Lucia 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:23
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426. /18.  U18 348 Bollmann, Amy 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:39
426. /18.  U18 349 Kick, Angelina 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:39
428. /24.  M50 436 Hischke, Dirk 1971 Erdinger Active Team 56:04
429. /31.  W40 642 Herrmann, Anne 1984 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 56:05
430. /20.  U18 413 Holzknecht, Paulina 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:14
431. /21.  U18 416 Steinbach, Ronja 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:15
432. /15.  U16 698 Redeker, Pia 2009 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 56:15
433. /22.  U18 400 Meinicke, Marlene 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:31
434. /20.  W35 651 Barth, Kristin 1986 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 56:32
435. /21.  W35 640 Matysiak, Alexandra 1989 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 56:32
436. /23.  U18 420 Göhlich, Scarlett 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:55
437. /16.  U16 358 Kindlein, Elisa 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:55
438. /24.  U18 408 Krüger, Nele 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:56
439. /25.  U18 417 Braun, Sally Joe 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 57:50
440. /12.  U20 359 Zielke, Emilia 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 57:51
441. /22.  W35 322 Lehmann, Anne 1986 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 57:58
442. /32.  W40 333 Ende, Stefanie 1984 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 58:03
443. /13.  U20 377 Oßwald, Kendra 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 58:28
443. /26.  U18 386 Schulze, Lilly 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 58:28
445. /12.  W60 443 Lallecke, Bärbel 1960 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 59:40
446. /14.  U20 700 Krietsch, Sarah 2006 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 59:41
446. /14.  U18 701 Bullert, Silas 2007 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 59:41
448. /15.  U18 415 König, Pepe 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:47
449. /15.  U20 424 Krabbes, Tabea 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:48
450. /16.  U18 380 Ehrecke, Lars 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:48
451. /16.  U20 387 Schulze, Lina 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:53
452. /17.  U18 356 Filimonov, Daniel 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:00:04
453. /18.  U18 418 Ludwig, Sam Luca 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:00:11
454. /27.  U18 423 Richter, Sophie 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:00:43
455. /17.  U20 351 Löhning, Annemarie 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:01:01
456. /19.  U18 357 Gericke, Dean 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:01:10
457. /28.  U18 372 Stolle, Josi 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:01:13
458. /29.  U18 341 Burbank, Lisa 2007 Dr. Carl-Hermann -Gymnasium 1:01:18
459. /30.  U18 405 Mehr, Mette 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:01:28
460. /11.  M60 576 Tuchen, Ralf-Peter 1963 SC Bernburg 1:01:53
461. /15.  W55 565 Rottstegge, Christiane 1966 SC Bernburg 1:01:53
462. /33.  W40 678 Redeker, Bianca 1984 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 1:02:14
463. /16.  W55 658 Rockmann, Simone 1969 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:02:34
464. /2.    M85 478 Nakhlupin, Ewgeni 1938 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 1:04:44
465. /18.  U20 421 Isber, Sham 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:04:52
466. /31.  U18 379 Silberbach, Lara 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:06:29
467. /32.  U18 376 Rink, Karoline 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:09:08
468. /33.  U18 361 Kubsch, Emma 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:09:08
469. /34.  U18 350 Weste, Anne 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:10:25
470. /19.  U20 419 Abazed, Sara 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:10:25
471. /35.  U18 381 Schulz, Leni 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:11:37
471. /35.  U18 409 Rotte, Nele 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:11:37

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       

1. /1.    Mä 558 Roth, Kai 1998 Oschersleben 22:46
2. /1.    M45 790 Graviat, Jan 1976 Zuchau 23:38
3. /1.    M30 735 Mock, Florian 1994 Triathlonkollektiv Halle 24:32
4. /1.    U16 578 Tessnow, Adam 2010 SC Magdeburg 24:34
5. /1.    M40 736 Raup, Christoph 1983 ST Trimago e. V. 24:59
6. /1.    M55 523 Neumann, Ingo 1969 Magdeburg 25:45
7. /1.    M50 708 Kniep, Hagen 1970 Sülzetal 25:50
8. /1.    M60 772 Friese, Jörg 1964 ST Volkslaufgem. 1991 Magdeburg 26:01
9. /2.    M45 454 Kreutzmann, Mario 1975 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 26:18

10. /2.    M55 301 Krejcik, Frank 1968 1. FC Magdeburg 26:23
11. /2.    M40 778 Mund, Sebastian 1983 Wernigerode 26:26
12. /2.    M50 722 Uhde, Maik 1974 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 26:35
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13. /1.    M70 337 Zabel, Egbert 1953 ST Cöthener FC Germania 03 26:43
14. /3.    M40 798 Wiesel, Kai 1984 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 27:03
15. /2.    Mä 425 Gieraths, Tim 1997 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 27:10
16. /1.    U18 353 Dorn, Benedikt 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 27:22
17. /4.    M40 744 Gruner, Steffen 1982 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 27:31
18. /3.    Mä 344 Wieduwilt, Alexander 2000 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 27:54
19. /2.    U18 754 Kallausch, Tim 2007 UNION 1861 SBK /Kanu 27:56
20. /2.    M30 433 Schließburg, Daniel 1992 Elim Kirche Schönebeck 28:07
21. /4.    Mä 761 Maly, Joel 1998 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 28:09
22. /1.    M35 672 Utzig, Martin 1988 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 28:13
23. /1.    U14 771 Langwich, Kilian 2011 ST VfB Ottersleben 28:14
24. /3.    M55 745 Handrich, Sven 1965 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 28:18
25. /3.    M30 597 Wudtke, Maximilian 1993 Schönebeck 28:24
26. /5.    M40 625 Rieszdorfer, Jens 1980 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 28:25
27. /2.    M35 445 Bierbach, Daniel 1986 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 28:44
28. /2.    U16 726 Wauschkuhn, Elias 2009 ST SV Lokomotive Oschersleben 28:53
29. /3.    M50 524 Hamel, Jörg 1970 Magdeburg 28:59
30. /4.    M50 699 Jutrowska, Riccardo 1974 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 29:08
31. /2.    U14 579 Schollbach, Bastian 2012 SC Magdeburg /Kanu 29:13
32. /1.    U20 452 Krüger, Marc 2006 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 29:24
33. /5.    M50 572 Straube, Lars 1974 SC Bernburg 29:38
34. /3.    U16 637 Rieszdorfer, Til 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 29:44
35. /2.    U20 545 Schulz, Elias 2006 ÖSA-Team 29:45
36. /6.    M50 335 Albrecht, Tino 1973 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 29:46
37. /7.    M50 743 Brademann, Mario 1973 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 29:51
38. /8.    M50 671 Voß, Denis 1974 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 29:54
39. /3.    M45 732 Bergholz, Nicky 1976 Team Conrad Bernburg 30:00
40. /5.    Mä 468 Gillich, Niklas 2001 Großmühlingen 30:15
41. /9.    M50 494 Hallmann, Markus 1973 Karither SV 53 eV 30:18
42. /6.    Mä 499 Wagner, Marvin 2002 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 30:20
43. /4.    M30 608 Schwarz, Timo 1993 Schönebeck 30:21
44. /2.    M70 482 Busse, Horst 1954 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 30:21
45. /3.    M70 568 Bartl, Günter 1951 SC Bernburg 30:35
46. /6.    M40 535 Behrens, Marcus 1983 Magdeburger LaufKultur 08 31:13
47. /4.    M45 632 Werner, Ronny 1976 Team Conrad Bernburg 31:25
48. /3.    M35 609 Nierlich, Tobias 1986 Schönebeck 31:28
49. /2.    M60 717 Dinnebier, Bernd 1960 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 31:30
50. /5.    M45 394 Heinemann, Marco 1975 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 31:35
51. /4.    U16 797 Bromann, Mika 2009 ST ÖSA-Team 31:39
52. /10.  M50 654 Dunkelberg, Mike 1972 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 31:50
53. /7.    M40 453 Bierbach, Marcel 1982 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 31:52
54. /3.    U14 769 Wiechmann, Jonas 2011 ST VfB Ottersleben 31:56
55. /1.    M65 567 Wiemann, Dieter 1957 SC Bernburg 32:08
56. /4.    M35 603 Lehmann, René 1985 Schönebeck 32:10
57. /5.    M30 477 Biesecke, Anton 1993 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 32:18
58. /7.    Mä 766 Düvel, Tim 2002 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 32:20
59. /8.    M40 306 Mengewein, Christoph 1984 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 32:33
60. /5.    M35 677 Blöhm, Benny 1988 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 32:37
61. /4.    M55 768 Buch, Thomas 1969 USC Magdeburg /Triathlon 32:41
62. /6.    M35 532 Hennecke, Philipp 1989 Magdeburg 32:48
63. /4.    M70 805 Trippler, Günter 1954 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 32:50
64. /2.    M65 534 Ronge, Wolfgang 1957 Magdeburg 32:52
65. /9.    M40 707 Apel, Torsten 1983 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 32:53
66. /7.    M35 673 Schneider, Steffen 1986 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 32:57
67. /5.    U16 635 Henke, Ole 2010 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 32:58
67. /6.    M30 589 Joo, Dustin 1993 Schönebeck 32:58
69. /6.    U16 615 Sporleder, Malte 2010 Schönebecker Kanu Club 33:07
70. /3.    U18 375 Donner, Kare 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 33:16
71. /3.    M60 792 Germer, Rolf 1961 Schönebeck 33:43
72. /3.    U20 763 Seppelt, Max Dirk 2006 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 33:47
73. /4.    U20 752 von Mackrodt, Sebastian 2006 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 33:47
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74. /3.    M65 719 Resch, Dietmar 1959 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 33:48
75. /7.    M30 676 Jacob, Benjamin 1994 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 33:51
76. /5.    M55 750 Gagelmann, Mario 1965 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 33:53
77. /11.  M50 448 Zaschke, Jan 1973 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 33:56
78. /6.    M55 755 Blischke, Frank 1967 UNION 1861 SBK /Rudern 34:05
79. /5.    U20 552 Bromann, Marius 2005 ÖSA-Team 34:07
80. /8.    M35 687 Schünemann, Jens 1985 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 34:08
81. /5.    M70 486 Michaelis, Wilfried 1951 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 34:09
82. /12.  M50 709 Ziem, Heiko 1971 Sülzetaler Minimarthonis 34:23
83. /4.    M60 332 Kelle, Silvio 1963 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 34:27
84. /13.  M50 462 Rolle, Andre 1973 Glöther Laufbursche 34:28
85. /4.    U18 368 Kühnert, Hauke 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 34:34
86. /8.    Mä 463 Meussling, Elias 1999 Gnadau 34:41
87. /9.    M35 541 Briese, Michael 1987 MTV Welsleben 1887 34:42
88. /6.    U20 706 Kaiser, Tom 2006 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 34:42
89. /10.  M40 300 Richter, Christian 1981 #kommandofischfrikadelle 34:45
90. /6.    M45 599 Karopka, Olaf 1976 Schönebeck 34:58
91. /9.    Mä 647 Richter, Jan Peter 2002 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 35:11
92. /10.  Mä 604 Schultz, Sebastian 1995 Schönebeck 35:19
93. /4.    U14 662 Otte, Jannis 2011 SSV Blau-Weiß 04 Barby /Kan 35:24
94. /5.    M60 747 Groth, Axel 1963 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 35:25
95. /11.  Mä 696 Wallmann, Paul 1999 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 35:26
96. /5.    U18 371 Michler, Joschua 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 35:27
97. /11.  M40 618 Unger, Manuel 1981 ST SFG Nellschütz 35:46
98. /6.    U18 346 Thierfelder, Alois 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 35:48
99. /7.    M55 611 Jeppson, Toralf 1968 Schönebeck 35:51

100. /7.    U18 339 Fabian, Hans Stefan 2008 Dr. Carl-Hermann -Gymnasium 35:53
100. /10.  M35 694 Sroka, Nick 1989 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 35:53
102. /12.  Mä 317 Friedrich, Chris 2003 Boxsportzentrum Wasserleben 35:54
103. /13.  Mä 692 Anders, Lukas 1995 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 35:55
104. /1.    M75 721 Schindler, Lutz 1946 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 35:57
105. /8.    M55 775 Kolden, Thomas 1969 Volkssport Schönebeck/Elbe 36:07
106. /14.  Mä 693 Schmid, Maximilian 2003 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 36:09
107. /7.    M45 746 Krüger, Andreas 1978 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 36:11
108. /7.    U16 521 Storbeck, Felix 2009 Magdeburg 36:13
109. /8.    U18 365 Lohre, Florian 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 36:15
109. /6.    M70 447 Fümel, Harald 1951 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 36:15
111. /4.    M65 585 Schreiber, Bernd 1956 Schönebeck 36:22
112. /9.    M55 547 Treffehn, Hendrik 1969 ÖSA-Team 36:23
113. /10.  M55 493 Flögel, Harald 1965 Karither SV 53 eV 36:27
114. /8.    U16 623 Heider, Erik 2010 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 36:40
115. /2.    M75 461 Liese, Günter 1948 Germania 08 Roßlau 36:43
116. /9.    U16 627 Plock, Jonas 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 36:48
117. /10.  U16 800 Wölfer, Karl 2009 ST UNION 1861 SBK /Fußball 36:48
118. /8.    M45 674 Doehring, Andreas 1979 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 36:54
119. /1.    M80 776 Martin, Deparade 1944 VSG Saaletal Wettin 36:58
120. /11.  M35 784 Eggebrecht, Samuel 1985 Wüstenrot & friends 37:03
121. /11.  M55 794 Rasch, Ingo 1965 Magdeburg 37:03
122. /5.    M65 543 Krause, Bernhard 1955 ÖSA-Team 37:07
123. /12.  M55 796 Kretschmer, Ralf 1967 ST SV Angern 37:09
124. /14.  M50 458 Sindermann, Stefan 1971 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 37:11
125. /13.  M55 591 Albrecht, Karsten 1969 Schönebeck 37:16
126. /15.  Mä 562 Pfanne, Niko 1995 PSV Schönebeck /Boxen 37:18
127. /14.  M55 728 Weber, Thomas 1966 TC Blau-Weiß Schönebeck 37:21
128. /7.    U20 374 Wörfel, Julian 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 37:23
129. /15.  M55 767 Jabin, Udo 1966 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 37:24
130. /12.  M40 806 Tischer, Thomas 1982 ÖSA-Team 37:25
131. /15.  M50 525 Wegener, Jörg 1971 Magdeburg 37:27
132. /13.  M40 605 Wiegand, Stefan 1983 Schönebeck 37:39
133. /14.  M40 793 Brock, Christian 1984 Schönebeck 37:46
134. /15.  M40 496 König, Tim 1981 KAV Schönebeck 37:56
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135. /16.  M55 710 Bruschek, André 1969 ST SV Angern 38:02
136. /11.  U16 633 Kersten, Luca 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 38:10
137. /17.  M55 315 André, Haug 1969 Biere 38:12
138. /12.  U16 624 Täubert, Jannik 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 38:14
139. /18.  M55 318 Friedrich, Detlef 1967 Boxsportzentrum Wasserleben 38:16
140. /6.    M60 501 Wagner, Ulrich 1964 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 38:18
141. /16.  M40 510 Lampe, Thomas 1983 Laufgruppe Sonnenschein 38:21
142. /9.    M45 435 Steffen, Andreas 1977 Erdinger Active Team 38:24
143. /5.    U14 639 Spohn, Tim 2011 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 38:26
144. /13.  U16 801 Wrede, Matti 2010 ST UNION 1861 SBK /Fußball 38:27
145. /16.  M50 795 Henning, Matthias 1973 Schönebeck 38:30
146. /3.    M75 569 Wagner, Hans Werner 1948 SC Bernburg 38:31
147. /19.  M55 582 Knackmuß, Andreas 1967 Schönebeck 38:32
148. /6.    M65 441 Ambach, Frank 1957 FIT GANG Magdeburg 38:37
149. /10.  M45 602 Georgius, Rene 1977 Schönebeck 38:38
150. /20.  M55 607 Knuhr, Thomas 1967 Schönebeck 38:42
151. /8.    M30 593 Lars, Lichtenberg 1990 Schönebeck 38:45
152. /14.  U16 516 Wegner, Aaron 2010 Magdeburg 38:47
153. /21.  M55 574 Rottstegge, Martin 1965 SC Bernburg 38:48
154. /16.  Mä 464 Mundt, Torben 2004 Gommern 38:52
155. /9.    M30 518 Baier, Chris 1990 Magdeburg 38:56
156. /17.  Mä 715 Swoboda, Phillip 2000 ST SV Lokomotive Oschersleben 38:57
157. /6.    U14 691 Teige, Leonas 2012 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 39:04
158. /17.  M50 731 Habenreich, Maik 1974 Team Conrad Bernburg 39:10
159. /8.    U20 610 Baake, Tobias 2005 Schönebeck 39:21
160. /12.  M35 729 Landgrabe, Christian 1987 Team Conrad Bernburg 39:22
161. /7.    M60 727 Rockmann, Holger 1964 SV Sonnenschein 39:23
162. /9.    U18 402 Schünemann, Maurice 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:27
163. /8.    M60 442 Hubig, Andreas 1961 G4Kids 39:31
164. /18.  Mä 634 Haverland, Nico 1997 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 39:34
165. /19.  Mä 595 Bloch, Lucas 2001 Schönebeck 39:36
166. /9.    U20 370 Förster, Jeremy 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:39
167. /17.  M40 507 Bernert, Bengt 1981 Laufgruppe Sonnenschein 39:48
168. /15.  U16 626 Werner, Jonas 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 39:50
169. /16.  U16 343 Boese, Adam 2009 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:50
170. /7.    U14 757 Brommundt, Aaron 2012 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 39:51
171. /18.  M50 704 Garbisch, Tino 1974 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 39:52
172. /18.  M40 665 Hilgers, Jens 1981 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 39:52
173. /19.  M40 378 Tschisgale, Kevin 1984 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:59
174. /20.  M40 705 Schröder, Tobias 1981 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 40:14
175. /7.    M65 739 Fabian, Gerald 1957 TSV G/W Kleinmühlingen/Zens 40:25
176. /7.    M70 773 Bartels, Roland 1953 ST Volkslaufgem. 1991 Magdeburg 40:30
177. /19.  M50 666 Baudisch, Markus 1973 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 40:50
178. /10.  M30 791 Demann, Erik 1991 Schönebeck 40:52
179. /17.  U16 363 Tischer, Fabian 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 40:54
180. /10.  U18 399 Wetrow, Mark 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 41:25
181. /9.    M60 596 Schmidt, Lutz 1961 Schönebeck 41:28
182. /22.  M55 684 Wallmann, Hendrik 1968 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 41:32
183. /11.  M30 508 Gruhle, Florian 1990 Laufgruppe Sonnenschein 41:34
184. /10.  M60 575 Gensch, Michael 1964 SC Bernburg 41:38
185. /12.  M30 697 Mentzel, Philipp 1992 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 41:47
186. /18.  U16 621 Nowack, Carl 2010 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 42:07
187. /19.  U16 638 Schröder, Tim 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 42:10
188. /2.    M80 483 Engelhardt, Joachim 1942 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 42:11
189. /8.    U14 382 Tyrock, Leon 2011 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 42:22
190. /3.    M80 485 Hollert, Norbert 1942 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 43:03
191. /9.    U14 703 Schünemann, Tim 2011 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 43:13
192. /20.  U16 682 Richter, Florian 2009 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 43:14
193. /11.  M45 680 Richter, Danny 1979 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 43:14
194. /21.  M40 681 Festerling, Erik 1983 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 43:15
195. /21.  U16 614 Sievert, Julian 2010 Schönebecker Kanu Club 43:54
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196. /20.  Mä 319 Kober, Jonas 2000 Brumby 43:55
197. /10.  U14 407 Hoffmann, Michael 2011 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 43:56
198. /11.  U14 352 Habedank, Bastian 2012 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 43:57
199. /12.  M45 592 Doll, Karsten 1977 Schönebeck 44:29
200. /13.  M35 679 Pannicke, Daniel 1986 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 44:35
201. /10.  U20 364 Rohde, Florian 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 44:43
202. /22.  M40 554 Böttcher, Stefan 1981 ÖSA-Team 44:48
203. /20.  M50 308 Wecke, Thoralf 1973 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 45:26
204. /21.  Mä 533 Henschel, Tim 1998 Magdeburg 45:29
205. /4.    M75 751 Hennig, Martin 1947 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 45:47
206. /23.  M55 702 Nousch, Thomas 1967 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 45:48
207. /11.  U18 422 Menzel, Silas 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 45:55
208. /11.  U20 345 Abazed, Almajd 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 45:55
209. /8.    M65 323 Nimmich, Bernd 1957 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 46:07
210. /5.    M75 324 Schüler, Dieter 1949 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 46:17
211. /22.  Mä 489 Borlik, Max 2003 Jersleben 46:23
212. /4.    M80 730 Meinecke, Friedel 1943 Team Conrad Bernburg 47:30
213. /12.  U20 428 Hauff, Vincent 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 47:49
214. /13.  U20 401 Sieber, Maurice 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:05
215. /24.  M55 369 Ihlo, Jens 1969 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:05
216. /13.  M30 427 Lehmann, Torsten 1990 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:15
217. /9.    M65 495 Froreck, Wolfgang 1958 Karither SV 53 eV 48:58
218. /10.  M65 559 Frieße, Bernhard 1955 ST Polizeisportverein Bernburg 49:09
219. /23.  M40 504 Buschke, Sebastian 1984 Laufen für Krebskrankekinde 49:18
220. /25.  M55 548 Günther, Holger 1969 ÖSA-Team 49:20
221. /12.  U18 383 Preuß, Leonard 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 50:15
222. /26.  M55 612 Seifert, Volker 1965 Schönebeck 50:39
223. /21.  M50 330 Lehmann, Marco 1973 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 50:54
224. /22.  M50 329 Schmoldt, Marco 1971 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 51:02
225. /11.  M65 560 Huelskath, Lutz 1957 ST Polizeisportverein Bernburg 51:16
226. /13.  U18 390 Poier, Louis 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 51:49
227. /8.    M70 450 Hindricks, Josef 1951 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 52:07
228. /24.  M40 695 Rieß, Norman 1980 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 52:29
229. /14.  M35 787 Otto, Tom 1989 Wüstenrot & friends 52:36
230. /5.    M80 488 Lütkemeier, Harald 1944 Ilberstedt 52:42
231. /1.    M85 326 Kühn, Horst 1938 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 53:35
232. /23.  M50 760 Luz, Hendrik 1974 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 54:20
233. /24.  M50 436 Hischke, Dirk 1971 Erdinger Active Team 56:04
234. /14.  U18 701 Bullert, Silas 2007 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 59:41
235. /15.  U18 415 König, Pepe 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:47
236. /16.  U18 380 Ehrecke, Lars 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:48
237. /17.  U18 356 Filimonov, Daniel 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:00:04
238. /18.  U18 418 Ludwig, Sam Luca 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:00:11
239. /19.  U18 357 Gericke, Dean 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:01:10
240. /11.  M60 576 Tuchen, Ralf-Peter 1963 SC Bernburg 1:01:53
241. /2.    M85 478 Nakhlupin, Ewgeni 1938 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 1:04:44

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       

1. /1.    W30 789 Kolchyk, Viktoriia 1990 Wüstenrot & friends 24:25
2. /1.    W55 740 Handrich, Anne 1965 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 26:45
3. /1.    W35 550 Krüger, Jennifer 1986 ÖSA-Team 27:23
4. /2.    W35 782 Mihel, Anna 1988 Wüstenrot & friends 28:36
5. /1.    U18 742 Brademann, Lena 2007 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 28:56
6. /1.    W40 788 Bondalet, Viktoriia 1982 Wüstenrot & friends 29:25
7. /1.    W45 457 Homann, Sandra 1976 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 29:30
8. /1.    U20 737 Bauersack, Sarah Sophie 2005 ST Trimago e. V. 29:53
9. /2.    W45 502 Müller, Ulrike 1977 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 30:49

10. /3.    W35 714 Sudau, Daniela 1987 ST SV Eintracht Gommern 30:55
11. /2.    W40 563 Lehmann, Annett 1980 Quedlinburg 31:31
12. /2.    W55 720 Rosenthal, Elke 1968 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 31:34
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13. /1.    Fr 430 Homeyer, Patricia 1995 Dresden 31:36
14. /3.    W45 686 Placke, Janine 1977 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 31:55
15. /1.    U16 540 Schmid, Marlene 2009 MSV 90 Sportakrobatik 32:17
16. /2.    U20 459 Müller, Amy Marie 2005 Gerbstedt 32:25
17. /3.    W55 476 Kölb, Annett 1966 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 32:53
18. /3.    W40 449 Wuwer, Janine 1981 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 33:29
19. /1.    W50 544 Treffehn, Bianka 1970 ÖSA-Team 33:45
20. /4.    W45 786 Kuzina, Tetiana 1975 Wüstenrot & friends 33:59
21. /2.    W50 725 Herbst, Simone 1972 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 33:59
22. /4.    W55 756 Blischke, Steffi 1967 UNION 1861 SBK /Rudern 34:04
23. /5.    W45 311 Müller, Melanie 1976 Ballenstedt 34:09
24. /2.    U16 505 Schulz, Lotta 2010 Laufgruppe Felgeleben 34:15
25. /4.    W40 334 Ostwald, Susann 1980 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 34:18
26. /6.    W45 712 Gottschald, Ramona 1979 ST SV Angern 34:33
27. /4.    W35 564 Schakel, Angelique 1985 Sangerhausen 34:49
28. /2.    Fr 741 Schulze, Christina 1995 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 34:52
29. /5.    W40 723 Bollmann, Nadine 1984 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 35:17
30. /5.    W35 509 Wernstedt, Marion 1987 Laufgruppe Sonnenschein 35:24
31. /3.    W50 649 Erdmenger, Katrin 1970 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 35:32
32. /2.    W30 619 Frank, Ina 1990 SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg 35:36
33. /7.    W45 581 Zimmermann, Andrea 1978 Schönebeck 35:47
34. /1.    U14 656 Rockmann, Rosalie 2011 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 35:49
35. /2.    U14 748 Krüger, Elisa Franziska 2011 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 35:52
36. /6.    W40 561 Moschner, Daniela 1983 Pömmelte 35:55
37. /3.    Fr 503 Otto, Marie 1998 Könnern 35:57
38. /1.    W65 325 Schwenke, Heidi 1959 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 36:07
39. /4.    Fr 313 Fricke, Jana 1997 Barleben 36:11
40. /6.    W35 514 Noweta, Heike 1986 ST LV Schinne 2013 36:30
41. /1.    W60 542 Rauschenbach, Annett 1964 ÖSA-Team 36:32
42. /7.    W35 434 Stampehl, Sara 1987 Elim Kirche Schönebeck 36:37
43. /3.    U16 631 Rübel, Lea 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 36:38
44. /7.    W40 312 Otte, Franka 1980 Barby 36:44
45. /5.    W55 479 Steigemann, Gabriele 1966 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 36:47
46. /5.    Fr 758 Treffehn, Annemarie 1995 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 36:53
47. /8.    W45 487 Strandt, Anita 1977 Hundesportverein Biere 36:57
48. /2.    W65 538 Kruse, Cora 1957 ST Magdeburger LV Einheit e.V. 37:05
49. /4.    U16 630 Withand, Laura 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 37:14
50. /2.    W60 474 Bettführ, Ramona 1962 Hettstedt 37:14
51. /6.    W55 506 Steinigk, Astrid 1968 Laufgruppe Ottersleben 37:18
52. /2.    U18 414 Weber, Pauline 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 37:21
53. /6.    Fr 498 Gericke, Lea - Malin 2002 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 37:21
54. /8.    W40 556 Tischer, Ulrike 1982 ÖSA-Team 37:22
55. /7.    Fr 553 Scholz, Samantha-Josefin 2000 ÖSA-Team 37:41
56. /4.    W50 802 Raßler, Antje 1971 ST Feldberg 37:42
57. /5.    W50 573 Köhler, Manuela 1974 SC Bernburg 37:44
58. /3.    U18 396 Ahrend, Marie 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 37:58
59. /7.    W55 711 Bruschek, Gerlind 1968 ST SV Angern 38:00
60. /8.    W55 653 Knortz, Martina 1969 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 38:09
61. /9.    W45 588 Schulze, Doreen 1976 Schönebeck 38:26
62. /10.  W45 670 Scheile, Daniela 1975 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:18
63. /3.    W30 668 Angerstein, Christin 1990 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:18
64. /11.  W45 669 Plewka, Daniela 1975 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:18
65. /9.    W40 667 Sturm, Antje 1983 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:19
66. /4.    U18 388 Gutsche, Linda 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:19
67. /6.    W50 527 Hamel, Kathrin 1971 Magdeburg 39:24
68. /8.    W35 803 Raboldt, Jenny 1987 ST Quedlinburg 39:29
69. /10.  W40 469 Tilche-Williges, Diana 1980 Gübs 39:30
70. /7.    W50 598 Klette, Monika 1973 Schönebeck 39:32
71. /4.    W30 629 Depta, Katharina 1993 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 39:33
72. /9.    W35 664 Usaite-Bagdanaviciene, Dovile 1986 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 39:35
73. /10.  W35 643 Ruprecht, Ariane 1986 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 39:38
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 2.10.2024 / 21:55am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

74. /11.  W35 327 Wiechert, Katja 1986 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 39:39
75. /12.  W45 500 Wagner, Nicole 1978 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 39:42
76. /11.  W40 314 Windirsch, Juliane 1980 Bernburg 39:43
77. /13.  W45 513 Fricke, Mandy 1977 Lübs 39:44
78. /12.  W40 331 Sauerzweig, Sara 1981 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 39:46
79. /14.  W45 511 Krutzsch, Cindy 1979 LG Mauerweg Berlin 40:01
80. /12.  W35 321 Heine, Angelina 1987 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 40:03
81. /8.    W50 713 Herrmann, Tatiana 1972 ST SV Angern 40:04
82. /13.  W40 531 Wegner, Nadine 1980 Magdeburg 40:07
83. /15.  W45 577 Spandau, Yvonne 1977 SC Bernburg 40:31
84. /8.    Fr 201 Siemoneit, Anna-Lena 2002 SG Lok Schönebeck 40:34
85. /9.    W50 432 Richter, Frauke 1971 Eggersdorf 40:41
86. /5.    W30 765 Fendler, Sophia 1990 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 40:43
87. /5.    U18 340 Baake, Isabel 2008 Dr. Carl-Hermann -Gymnasium 40:44
88. /9.    Fr 497 Fabian, Judy 2004 Kleinmühlingen 40:49
89. /16.  W45 515 Grunert, Noreen 1976 ST LV Schinne 2013 40:55
90. /14.  W40 685 Richter, Ivonne 1981 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 40:57
91. /9.    W55 517 Miegel, Anne-Kathrin 1965 Magdeburg 40:58
92. /15.  W40 606 Knackmuß, Stefanie 1983 Schönebeck 41:02
93. /13.  W35 779 Thal, Anke 1985 WunschTeam 41:02
94. /17.  W45 733 Höhne, Yvonne 1976 Team Conrad Bernburg 41:05
95. /10.  W50 549 Perschel, Ines 1971 ÖSA-Team 41:11
96. /10.  Fr 360 Rexin, Emilie 2000 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 41:12
97. /3.    U20 675 Richter, Antonia 2006 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 41:26
98. /3.    W65 551 Schöne, Marion 1957 ÖSA-Team 41:27
99. /4.    U20 404 Michel, Merle 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 41:29

100. /11.  W50 759 Bansemir, Grit 1970 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 41:29
101. /18.  W45 471 Osinsky, Nancy 1979 ST Haldensleber Sportclub 41:33
102. /3.    W60 571 Sigrid, Hülskath 1960 SC Bernburg 41:38
103. /4.    W60 307 Remus, Dr. Kathrin 1960 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 41:58
104. /3.    U14 683 Gabisch, Greta 2011 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 42:19
105. /11.  Fr 785 Ristau, Swantje 1998 Wüstenrot & friends 42:22
106. /5.    W60 724 Wald, Sabine 1964 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 42:24
107. /6.    U18 410 Ihlo, Paula 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 42:28
108. /7.    U18 620 Wecke, Annika 2008 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 42:33
109. /14.  W35 689 Gutjahr, Karen 1989 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 42:34
110. /4.    U14 393 Honeburg, Malia Juliette 2011 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 42:34
111. /8.    U18 465 Block, Antonia 2008 Grizzly Gym Schönebeck 42:35
112. /16.  W40 467 Block, Tina 1982 Grizzly Gym Schönebeck 42:35
113. /5.    U16 628 Stolzki, Josie 2010 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 42:37
114. /19.  W45 645 Dunkelberg, Daniela 1979 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 42:46
115. /5.    U14 367 Fabian, Hanna 2011 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 42:47
116. /20.  W45 657 Dirnberger, Silvana 1975 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 42:48
117. /12.  W50 460 Ellermann, Karen 1974 Gerbstedt 43:03
118. /17.  W40 600 Polczyk, Pamela 1980 Schönebeck 43:09
119. /6.    W60 734 Märten, Liane 1963 Team Heisse Kartoffel 43:18
120. /12.  Fr 764 Mundt, Paula 2001 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 43:26
121. /13.  W50 304 Szymanek, Ines 1970 Aken 43:34
122. /15.  W35 799 Kelle, Franziska 1985 ST Magdeburg 43:38
123. /7.    W60 566 Spangenberg, Christina 1962 SC Bernburg 43:47
124. /8.    W60 536 Starke, Doreen 1963 Mansfeld 44:08
125. /6.    U16 362 Matschaß, Emma 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 44:13
126. /21.  W45 584 Baake-Doll, Annika 1977 Schönebeck 44:34
127. /6.    W30 557 Schneider, Viktoria 1990 ÖSA-Team 44:48
128. /18.  W40 431 Kempe, Nancy 1980 Ebendorf 44:49
129. /10.  W55 444 Meier, Claudia 1968 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 44:55
130. /9.    W60 718 Fuckert, Dagmar 1963 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 44:55
131. /7.    W30 490 Hoppe, Anita 1992 Karither SV 53 eV 44:59
132. /9.    U18 749 Mommert, Laura 2008 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 45:25
133. /13.  Fr 528 Eilert, Lara 1998 Magdeburg 45:29
134. /19.  W40 338 Georgius, Mandy 1980 dieSchweinehunde 45:30
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:55am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

135. /11.  W55 774 Hoppe, Birgit 1969 Volkssport Lieskau 45:43
136. /20.  W40 587 Benecke, Dana 1982 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 45:52
137. /10.  U18 412 Schleußner, Paula 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 46:02
138. /11.  U18 347 Schürmann, Amelie 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 46:04
139. /5.    U20 392 Pfeiffer, Magdalena 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 46:18
140. /6.    U20 529 Wegner, Luna 2006 Magdeburg 46:23
141. /22.  W45 328 Friedrich, Kristin 1975 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 46:26
142. /14.  Fr 580 Baack, Adele 2003 Schönebeck 46:32
143. /21.  W40 688 Teige, Julia 1984 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 46:47
144. /10.  W60 570 Gensch, Heike 1964 SC Bernburg 46:54
145. /14.  W50 781 Reichert, Steffi 1973 WunschTeam 47:11
146. /12.  W55 663 Vecerinskiene, Ausra 1969 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 47:18
147. /4.    W65 546 Krause, Elke 1957 ÖSA-Team 47:26
148. /15.  W50 519 Woosmann, Claudia 1970 Magdeburg 47:29
149. /7.    U16 389 Bollmann, Livia 2009 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 47:32
150. /16.  W35 440 Bluhm, Melanie 1988 Fit and More SFV Plötzky e. 47:45
150. /22.  W40 439 Drescher, Anja 1983 Fit and More SFV Plötzky e. 47:45
152. /8.    W30 522 Hillig, Franziska 1993 Magdeburg 47:48
153. /7.    U20 384 Hagnbuchner, Lilli 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 47:50
154. /13.  W55 780 Rohde, Kerstin 1968 WunschTeam 48:01
155. /8.    U20 355 Kempf, Clara 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:04
156. /9.    U20 753 Lahne, Skrollan Stina 2006 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 48:04
157. /8.    U16 406 Benecke, Mia 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:10
158. /17.  W35 305 Mengewein, Bettina 1985 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 48:12
159. /10.  U20 594 Schröder, Lina 2006 Schönebeck 48:14
160. /12.  U18 512 Fricke, Anna 2007 Lübs 48:24
161. /9.    U16 373 Ihlo, Jule 2009 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:33
162. /23.  W45 804 Frenzel, Andrea 1975 WunschTeam 48:57
163. /23.  W40 617 Büchner, Jana 1981 ST SFG Nellschütz 49:15
164. /18.  W35 583 Kubernath, Anne 1989 Schönebeck 49:26
165. /24.  W45 451 Mahler, Kathleen 1978 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 49:57
166. /6.    U14 660 Vopel, Stella-Sofi 2012 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 50:01
167. /24.  W40 648 Vopel, Katja 1980 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 50:06
168. /1.    W70 456 Liedtke, Renate 1953 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 51:34
169. /7.    U14 303 Bernecker, Nele Florentine 2011 1. Ju-Jutsu Verein Bushido 51:39
170. /8.    U14 302 Rieszdorfer, Lia 2011 1. Ju-Jutsu Verein Bushido 51:39
171. /5.    W65 539 Iden, Monika 1955 Moreno Keiko Shotokan Ryu 51:46
172. /25.  W45 492 Hallmann, Diana 1978 Karither SV 53 eV 51:47
173. /14.  W55 601 Rothe, Ramona 1966 Schönebeck 51:51
174. /25.  W40 586 Landschulze, Christina 1980 Schönebeck 51:53
175. /13.  U18 403 Bartsch, Maya 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 51:56
176. /11.  U20 385 Voß, Lilli 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 52:04
176. /10.  U16 429 Scholz, Zoe 2009 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 52:04
178. /11.  W60 690 Glaubitz, Kerstin 1962 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 52:34
179. /19.  W35 783 Mylzew, Darja 1989 Wüstenrot & friends 52:36
180. /11.  U16 537 Lehmann, Kim 2009 ST Mitteldeutscher Sportclub 52:38
181. /12.  U16 309 Wecke, Luzie 2010 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 52:48
182. /13.  U16 636 Held, Pauline 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 53:07
183. /14.  U16 622 Leibelt, Emily 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 53:08
184. /26.  W40 470 Stecker-Seebo, Anja 1980 Güsten 53:39
185. /14.  U18 411 Tischer, Paula 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 53:58
186. /27.  W40 320 Bernau, Andrea 1981 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 54:15
187. /28.  W40 762 Schreiber, Mandy 1981 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 54:20
188. /15.  U18 397 Fritsche, Marie 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:02
189. /29.  W40 336 Thümer, Jana 1984 Burgstädt 55:07
190. /30.  W40 437 Wilke, Jacqueline 1980 Erdinger Active Team 55:16
191. /2.    W70 661 Lüsebrink, Ursula 1953 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 55:16
192. /16.  U18 354 Pfannenschmidt, Chantal 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:18
193. /17.  U18 391 Salomon, Lucia 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:23
194. /18.  U18 348 Bollmann, Amy 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:39
194. /18.  U18 349 Kick, Angelina 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:39
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:55am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

196. /31.  W40 642 Herrmann, Anne 1984 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 56:05
197. /20.  U18 413 Holzknecht, Paulina 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:14
198. /21.  U18 416 Steinbach, Ronja 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:15
199. /15.  U16 698 Redeker, Pia 2009 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 56:15
200. /22.  U18 400 Meinicke, Marlene 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:31
201. /20.  W35 651 Barth, Kristin 1986 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 56:32
202. /21.  W35 640 Matysiak, Alexandra 1989 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 56:32
203. /23.  U18 420 Göhlich, Scarlett 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:55
204. /16.  U16 358 Kindlein, Elisa 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:55
205. /24.  U18 408 Krüger, Nele 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:56
206. /25.  U18 417 Braun, Sally Joe 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 57:50
207. /12.  U20 359 Zielke, Emilia 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 57:51
208. /22.  W35 322 Lehmann, Anne 1986 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 57:58
209. /32.  W40 333 Ende, Stefanie 1984 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 58:03
210. /13.  U20 377 Oßwald, Kendra 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 58:28
210. /26.  U18 386 Schulze, Lilly 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 58:28
212. /12.  W60 443 Lallecke, Bärbel 1960 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 59:40
213. /14.  U20 700 Krietsch, Sarah 2006 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 59:41
214. /15.  U20 424 Krabbes, Tabea 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:48
215. /16.  U20 387 Schulze, Lina 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:53
216. /27.  U18 423 Richter, Sophie 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:00:43
217. /17.  U20 351 Löhning, Annemarie 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:01:01
218. /28.  U18 372 Stolle, Josi 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:01:13
219. /29.  U18 341 Burbank, Lisa 2007 Dr. Carl-Hermann -Gymnasium 1:01:18
220. /30.  U18 405 Mehr, Mette 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:01:28
221. /15.  W55 565 Rottstegge, Christiane 1966 SC Bernburg 1:01:53
222. /33.  W40 678 Redeker, Bianca 1984 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 1:02:14
223. /16.  W55 658 Rockmann, Simone 1969 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:02:34
224. /18.  U20 421 Isber, Sham 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:04:52
225. /31.  U18 379 Silberbach, Lara 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:06:29
226. /32.  U18 376 Rink, Karoline 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:09:08
227. /33.  U18 361 Kubsch, Emma 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:09:08
228. /34.  U18 350 Weste, Anne 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:10:25
229. /19.  U20 419 Abazed, Sara 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:10:25
230. /35.  U18 381 Schulz, Leni 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:11:37
230. /35.  U18 409 Rotte, Nele 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:11:37

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Männer

1. /1. 558 Roth, Kai 1998 Oschersleben 22:46
2. /17. 425 Gieraths, Tim 1997 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 27:10
3. /21. 344 Wieduwilt, Alexander 2000 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 27:54
4. /24. 761 Maly, Joel 1998 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 28:09
5. /48. 468 Gillich, Niklas 2001 Großmühlingen 30:15
6. /50. 499 Wagner, Marvin 2002 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 30:20
7. /73. 766 Düvel, Tim 2002 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 32:20
8. /112 463 Meussling, Elias 1999 Gnadau 34:41
9. /119 647 Richter, Jan Peter 2002 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 35:11

10. /121 604 Schultz, Sebastian 1995 Schönebeck 35:19
11. /125 696 Wallmann, Paul 1999 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 35:26
12. /137 317 Friedrich, Chris 2003 Boxsportzentrum Wasserleben 35:54
13. /138 692 Anders, Lukas 1995 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 35:55
14. /144 693 Schmid, Maximilian 2003 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 36:09
15. /176 562 Pfanne, Niko 1995 PSV Schönebeck /Boxen 37:18
16. /215 464 Mundt, Torben 2004 Gommern 38:52
17. /217 715 Swoboda, Phillip 2000 ST SV Lokomotive Oschersleben 38:57
18. /235 634 Haverland, Nico 1997 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 39:34
19. /237 595 Bloch, Lucas 2001 Schönebeck 39:36
20. /319 319 Kober, Jonas 2000 Brumby 43:55
21. /336 533 Henschel, Tim 1998 Magdeburg 45:29
22. /350 489 Borlik, Max 2003 Jersleben 46:23
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:57am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Frauen

1. /63. 430 Homeyer, Patricia 1995 Dresden 31:36
2. /117 741 Schulze, Christina 1995 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 34:52
3. /140 503 Otto, Marie 1998 Könnern 35:57
4. /146 313 Fricke, Jana 1997 Barleben 36:11
5. /163 758 Treffehn, Annemarie 1995 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 36:53
6. /179 498 Gericke, Lea - Malin 2002 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 37:21
7. /187 553 Scholz, Samantha-Josefin 2000 ÖSA-Team 37:41
8. /260 201 Siemoneit, Anna-Lena 2002 SG Lok Schönebeck 40:34
9. /264 497 Fabian, Judy 2004 Kleinmühlingen 40:49

10. /275 360 Rexin, Emilie 2000 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 41:12
11. /294 785 Ristau, Swantje 1998 Wüstenrot & friends 42:22
12. /314 764 Mundt, Paula 2001 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 43:26
13. /336 528 Eilert, Lara 1998 Magdeburg 45:29
14. /353 580 Baack, Adele 2003 Schönebeck 46:32

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Männl. Jugend U20

1. /37. 452 Krüger, Marc 2006 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 29:24
2. /42. 545 Schulz, Elias 2006 ÖSA-Team 29:45
3. /91. 763 Seppelt, Max Dirk 2006 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 33:47
4. /92. 752 von Mackrodt, Sebastian 2006 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 33:47
5. /101 552 Bromann, Marius 2005 ÖSA-Team 34:07
6. /114 706 Kaiser, Tom 2006 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 34:42
7. /182 374 Wörfel, Julian 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 37:23
8. /225 610 Baake, Tobias 2005 Schönebeck 39:21
9. /240 370 Förster, Jeremy 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:39

10. /327 364 Rohde, Florian 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 44:43
11. /344 345 Abazed, Almajd 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 45:55
12. /365 428 Hauff, Vincent 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 47:49
13. /370 401 Sieber, Maurice 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:05

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Weibl. Jugend U20

1. /45. 737 Bauersack, Sarah Sophie 2005 ST Trimago e. V. 29:53
2. /74. 459 Müller, Amy Marie 2005 Gerbstedt 32:25
3. /277 675 Richter, Antonia 2006 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 41:26
4. /280 404 Michel, Merle 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 41:29
5. /349 392 Pfeiffer, Magdalena 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 46:18
6. /351 529 Wegner, Luna 2006 Magdeburg 46:23
7. /366 384 Hagnbuchner, Lilli 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 47:50
8. /368 355 Kempf, Clara 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:04
9. /369 753 Lahne, Skrollan Stina 2006 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 48:04

10. /374 594 Schröder, Lina 2006 Schönebeck 48:14
11. /402 385 Voß, Lilli 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 52:04
12. /440 359 Zielke, Emilia 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 57:51
13. /443 377 Oßwald, Kendra 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 58:28
14. /446 700 Krietsch, Sarah 2006 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 59:41
15. /449 424 Krabbes, Tabea 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:48
16. /451 387 Schulze, Lina 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:53
17. /455 351 Löhning, Annemarie 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:01:01
18. /465 421 Isber, Sham 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:04:52
19. /470 419 Abazed, Sara 2006 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:10:25

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Männl. Jugend U18

1. /18. 353 Dorn, Benedikt 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 27:22
2. /22. 754 Kallausch, Tim 2007 UNION 1861 SBK /Kanu 27:56
3. /87. 375 Donner, Kare 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 33:16
4. /111 368 Kühnert, Hauke 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 34:34
5. /126 371 Michler, Joschua 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 35:27
6. /131 346 Thierfelder, Alois 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 35:48
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:57am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

7. /135 339 Fabian, Hans Stefan 2008 Dr. Carl-Hermann -Gymnasium 35:53
8. /148 365 Lohre, Florian 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 36:15
9. /229 402 Schünemann, Maurice 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:27

10. /276 399 Wetrow, Mark 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 41:25
11. /343 422 Menzel, Silas 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 45:55
12. /388 383 Preuß, Leonard 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 50:15
13. /398 390 Poier, Louis 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 51:49
14. /446 701 Bullert, Silas 2007 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 59:41
15. /448 415 König, Pepe 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:47
16. /450 380 Ehrecke, Lars 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 59:48
17. /452 356 Filimonov, Daniel 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:00:04
18. /453 418 Ludwig, Sam Luca 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:00:11
19. /456 357 Gericke, Dean 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:01:10

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Weibl. Jugend U18

1. /33. 742 Brademann, Lena 2007 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 28:56
2. /178 414 Weber, Pauline 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 37:21
3. /192 396 Ahrend, Marie 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 37:58
4. /224 388 Gutsche, Linda 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:19
5. /263 340 Baake, Isabel 2008 Dr. Carl-Hermann -Gymnasium 40:44
6. /296 410 Ihlo, Paula 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 42:28
7. /297 620 Wecke, Annika 2008 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 42:33
8. /300 465 Block, Antonia 2008 Grizzly Gym Schönebeck 42:35
9. /334 749 Mommert, Laura 2008 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 45:25

10. /345 412 Schleußner, Paula 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 46:02
11. /346 347 Schürmann, Amelie 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 46:04
12. /376 512 Fricke, Anna 2007 Lübs 48:24
13. /401 403 Bartsch, Maya 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 51:56
14. /416 411 Tischer, Paula 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 53:58
15. /420 397 Fritsche, Marie 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:02
16. /424 354 Pfannenschmidt, Chantal 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:18
17. /425 391 Salomon, Lucia 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:23
18. /426 348 Bollmann, Amy 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:39
18. /426 349 Kick, Angelina 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 55:39
20. /430 413 Holzknecht, Paulina 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:14
21. /431 416 Steinbach, Ronja 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:15
22. /433 400 Meinicke, Marlene 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:31
23. /436 420 Göhlich, Scarlett 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:55
24. /438 408 Krüger, Nele 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:56
25. /439 417 Braun, Sally Joe 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 57:50
26. /443 386 Schulze, Lilly 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 58:28
27. /454 423 Richter, Sophie 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:00:43
28. /457 372 Stolle, Josi 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:01:13
29. /458 341 Burbank, Lisa 2007 Dr. Carl-Hermann -Gymnasium 1:01:18
30. /459 405 Mehr, Mette 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:01:28
31. /466 379 Silberbach, Lara 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:06:29
32. /467 376 Rink, Karoline 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:09:08
33. /468 361 Kubsch, Emma 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:09:08
34. /469 350 Weste, Anne 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:10:25
35. /471 381 Schulz, Leni 2007 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:11:37
35. /471 409 Rotte, Nele 2008 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 1:11:37

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Männl. Jugend U14

1. /26. 771 Langwich, Kilian 2011 ST VfB Ottersleben 28:14
2. /36. 579 Schollbach, Bastian 2012 SC Magdeburg /Kanu 29:13
3. /68. 769 Wiechmann, Jonas 2011 ST VfB Ottersleben 31:56
4. /123 662 Otte, Jannis 2011 SSV Blau-Weiß 04 Barby /Kan 35:24
5. /204 639 Spohn, Tim 2011 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 38:26
6. /218 691 Teige, Leonas 2012 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 39:04
7. /248 757 Brommundt, Aaron 2012 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 39:51
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:57am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

8. /293 382 Tyrock, Leon 2011 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 42:22
9. /309 703 Schünemann, Tim 2011 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 43:13

10. /320 407 Hoffmann, Michael 2011 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 43:56
11. /321 352 Habedank, Bastian 2012 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 43:57

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Männl. Jugend U16

1. /5. 578 Tessnow, Adam 2010 SC Magdeburg 24:34
2. /32. 726 Wauschkuhn, Elias 2009 ST SV Lokomotive Oschersleben 28:53
3. /41. 637 Rieszdorfer, Til 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 29:44
4. /64. 797 Bromann, Mika 2009 ST ÖSA-Team 31:39
5. /84. 635 Henke, Ole 2010 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 32:58
6. /86. 615 Sporleder, Malte 2010 Schönebecker Kanu Club 33:07
7. /147 521 Storbeck, Felix 2009 Magdeburg 36:13
8. /157 623 Heider, Erik 2010 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 36:40
9. /161 627 Plock, Jonas 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 36:48

10. /162 800 Wölfer, Karl 2009 ST UNION 1861 SBK /Fußball 36:48
11. /196 633 Kersten, Luca 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 38:10
12. /198 624 Täubert, Jannik 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 38:14
13. /205 801 Wrede, Matti 2010 ST UNION 1861 SBK /Fußball 38:27
14. /213 516 Wegner, Aaron 2010 Magdeburg 38:47
15. /246 626 Werner, Jonas 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 39:50
16. /247 343 Boese, Adam 2009 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:50
17. /267 363 Tischer, Fabian 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 40:54
18. /289 621 Nowack, Carl 2010 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 42:07
19. /290 638 Schröder, Tim 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 42:10
20. /310 682 Richter, Florian 2009 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 43:14
21. /318 614 Sievert, Julian 2010 Schönebecker Kanu Club 43:54

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Weibl. Jugend U14

1. /132 656 Rockmann, Rosalie 2011 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 35:49
2. /134 748 Krüger, Elisa Franziska 2011 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 35:52
3. /292 683 Gabisch, Greta 2011 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 42:19
4. /299 393 Honeburg, Malia Juliette 2011 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 42:34
5. /304 367 Fabian, Hanna 2011 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 42:47
6. /386 660 Vopel, Stella-Sofi 2012 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 50:01
7. /394 303 Bernecker, Nele Florentine 2011 1. Ju-Jutsu Verein Bushido 51:39
8. /395 302 Rieszdorfer, Lia 2011 1. Ju-Jutsu Verein Bushido 51:39

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Weibl. Jugend U16

1. /71. 540 Schmid, Marlene 2009 MSV 90 Sportakrobatik 32:17
2. /105 505 Schulz, Lotta 2010 Laufgruppe Felgeleben 34:15
3. /156 631 Rübel, Lea 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 36:38
4. /173 630 Withand, Laura 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 37:14
5. /302 628 Stolzki, Josie 2010 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 42:37
6. /323 362 Matschaß, Emma 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 44:13
7. /361 389 Bollmann, Livia 2009 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 47:32
8. /372 406 Benecke, Mia 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:10
9. /377 373 Ihlo, Jule 2009 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:33

10. /402 429 Scholz, Zoe 2009 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 52:04
11. /409 537 Lehmann, Kim 2009 ST Mitteldeutscher Sportclub 52:38
12. /411 309 Wecke, Luzie 2010 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 52:48
13. /412 636 Held, Pauline 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 53:07
14. /413 622 Leibelt, Emily 2009 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 53:08
15. /432 698 Redeker, Pia 2009 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 56:15
16. /437 358 Kindlein, Elisa 2010 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 56:55
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:57am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Senioren M30

1. /4. 735 Mock, Florian 1994 Triathlonkollektiv Halle 24:32
2. /23. 433 Schließburg, Daniel 1992 Elim Kirche Schönebeck 28:07
3. /28. 597 Wudtke, Maximilian 1993 Schönebeck 28:24
4. /51. 608 Schwarz, Timo 1993 Schönebeck 30:21
5. /72. 477 Biesecke, Anton 1993 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 32:18
6. /84. 589 Joo, Dustin 1993 Schönebeck 32:58
7. /94. 676 Jacob, Benjamin 1994 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 33:51
8. /212 593 Lars, Lichtenberg 1990 Schönebeck 38:45
9. /216 518 Baier, Chris 1990 Magdeburg 38:56

10. /266 791 Demann, Erik 1991 Schönebeck 40:52
11. /284 508 Gruhle, Florian 1990 Laufgruppe Sonnenschein 41:34
12. /287 697 Mentzel, Philipp 1992 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 41:47
13. /375 427 Lehmann, Torsten 1990 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:15

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Seniorinnen W30

1. /3. 789 Kolchyk, Viktoriia 1990 Wüstenrot & friends 24:25
2. /128 619 Frank, Ina 1990 SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg 35:36
3. /221 668 Angerstein, Christin 1990 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:18
4. /234 629 Depta, Katharina 1993 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 39:33
5. /262 765 Fendler, Sophia 1990 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 40:43
6. /329 557 Schneider, Viktoria 1990 ÖSA-Team 44:48
7. /333 490 Hoppe, Anita 1992 Karither SV 53 eV 44:59
8. /364 522 Hillig, Franziska 1993 Magdeburg 47:48

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Senioren M35

1. /25. 672 Utzig, Martin 1988 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 28:13
2. /31. 445 Bierbach, Daniel 1986 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 28:44
3. /58. 609 Nierlich, Tobias 1986 Schönebeck 31:28
4. /70. 603 Lehmann, René 1985 Schönebeck 32:10
5. /76. 677 Blöhm, Benny 1988 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 32:37
6. /78. 532 Hennecke, Philipp 1989 Magdeburg 32:48
7. /83. 673 Schneider, Steffen 1986 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 32:57
8. /102 687 Schünemann, Jens 1985 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 34:08
9. /113 541 Briese, Michael 1987 MTV Welsleben 1887 34:42

10. /135 694 Sroka, Nick 1989 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 35:53
11. /167 784 Eggebrecht, Samuel 1985 Wüstenrot & friends 37:03
12. /226 729 Landgrabe, Christian 1987 Team Conrad Bernburg 39:22
13. /326 679 Pannicke, Daniel 1986 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 44:35
14. /407 787 Otto, Tom 1989 Wüstenrot & friends 52:36

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Seniorinnen W35

1. /19. 550 Krüger, Jennifer 1986 ÖSA-Team 27:23
2. /30. 782 Mihel, Anna 1988 Wüstenrot & friends 28:36
3. /55. 714 Sudau, Daniela 1987 ST SV Eintracht Gommern 30:55
4. /116 564 Schakel, Angelique 1985 Sangerhausen 34:49
5. /122 509 Wernstedt, Marion 1987 Laufgruppe Sonnenschein 35:24
6. /153 514 Noweta, Heike 1986 ST LV Schinne 2013 36:30
7. /155 434 Stampehl, Sara 1987 Elim Kirche Schönebeck 36:37
8. /230 803 Raboldt, Jenny 1987 ST Quedlinburg 39:29
9. /236 664 Usaite-Bagdanaviciene, Dovile 1986 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 39:35

10. /238 643 Ruprecht, Ariane 1986 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 39:38
11. /239 327 Wiechert, Katja 1986 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 39:39
12. /253 321 Heine, Angelina 1987 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 40:03
13. /272 779 Thal, Anke 1985 WunschTeam 41:02
14. /298 689 Gutjahr, Karen 1989 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 42:34
15. /316 799 Kelle, Franziska 1985 ST Magdeburg 43:38
16. /362 440 Bluhm, Melanie 1988 Fit and More SFV Plötzky e. 47:45
17. /373 305 Mengewein, Bettina 1985 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 48:12
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:57am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

18. /384 583 Kubernath, Anne 1989 Schönebeck 49:26
19. /407 783 Mylzew, Darja 1989 Wüstenrot & friends 52:36
20. /434 651 Barth, Kristin 1986 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 56:32
21. /435 640 Matysiak, Alexandra 1989 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 56:32
22. /441 322 Lehmann, Anne 1986 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 57:58

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Senioren M40

1. /6. 736 Raup, Christoph 1983 ST Trimago e. V. 24:59
2. /12. 778 Mund, Sebastian 1983 Wernigerode 26:26
3. /16. 798 Wiesel, Kai 1984 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 27:03
4. /20. 744 Gruner, Steffen 1982 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 27:31
5. /29. 625 Rieszdorfer, Jens 1980 SG Lok Schönebeck /Handball 28:25
6. /56. 535 Behrens, Marcus 1983 Magdeburger LaufKultur 08 31:13
7. /66. 453 Bierbach, Marcel 1982 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 31:52
8. /75. 306 Mengewein, Christoph 1984 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 32:33
9. /81. 707 Apel, Torsten 1983 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 32:53

10. /115 300 Richter, Christian 1981 #kommandofischfrikadelle 34:45
11. /129 618 Unger, Manuel 1981 ST SFG Nellschütz 35:46
12. /184 806 Tischer, Thomas 1982 ÖSA-Team 37:25
13. /186 605 Wiegand, Stefan 1983 Schönebeck 37:39
14. /190 793 Brock, Christian 1984 Schönebeck 37:46
15. /191 496 König, Tim 1981 KAV Schönebeck 37:56
16. /201 510 Lampe, Thomas 1983 Laufgruppe Sonnenschein 38:21
17. /245 507 Bernert, Bengt 1981 Laufgruppe Sonnenschein 39:48
18. /250 665 Hilgers, Jens 1981 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 39:52
19. /251 378 Tschisgale, Kevin 1984 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 39:59
20. /256 705 Schröder, Tobias 1981 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 40:14
21. /312 681 Festerling, Erik 1983 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 43:15
22. /328 554 Böttcher, Stefan 1981 ÖSA-Team 44:48
23. /382 504 Buschke, Sebastian 1984 Laufen für Krebskrankekinde 49:18
24. /405 695 Rieß, Norman 1980 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 52:29

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Seniorinnen W40

1. /38. 788 Bondalet, Viktoriia 1982 Wüstenrot & friends 29:25
2. /60. 563 Lehmann, Annett 1980 Quedlinburg 31:31
3. /88. 449 Wuwer, Janine 1981 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 33:29
4. /106 334 Ostwald, Susann 1980 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 34:18
5. /120 723 Bollmann, Nadine 1984 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 35:17
6. /138 561 Moschner, Daniela 1983 Pömmelte 35:55
7. /159 312 Otte, Franka 1980 Barby 36:44
8. /181 556 Tischer, Ulrike 1982 ÖSA-Team 37:22
9. /223 667 Sturm, Antje 1983 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:19

10. /231 469 Tilche-Williges, Diana 1980 Gübs 39:30
11. /242 314 Windirsch, Juliane 1980 Bernburg 39:43
12. /244 331 Sauerzweig, Sara 1981 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 39:46
13. /255 531 Wegner, Nadine 1980 Magdeburg 40:07
14. /269 685 Richter, Ivonne 1981 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 40:57
15. /271 606 Knackmuß, Stefanie 1983 Schönebeck 41:02
16. /301 467 Block, Tina 1982 Grizzly Gym Schönebeck 42:35
17. /308 600 Polczyk, Pamela 1980 Schönebeck 43:09
18. /330 431 Kempe, Nancy 1980 Ebendorf 44:49
19. /338 338 Georgius, Mandy 1980 dieSchweinehunde 45:30
20. /342 587 Benecke, Dana 1982 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 45:52
21. /354 688 Teige, Julia 1984 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 46:47
22. /362 439 Drescher, Anja 1983 Fit and More SFV Plötzky e. 47:45
23. /381 617 Büchner, Jana 1981 ST SFG Nellschütz 49:15
24. /387 648 Vopel, Katja 1980 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 50:06
25. /400 586 Landschulze, Christina 1980 Schönebeck 51:53
26. /415 470 Stecker-Seebo, Anja 1980 Güsten 53:39
27. /417 320 Bernau, Andrea 1981 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 54:15
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:57am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

28. /419 762 Schreiber, Mandy 1981 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 54:20
29. /421 336 Thümer, Jana 1984 Burgstädt 55:07
30. /422 437 Wilke, Jacqueline 1980 Erdinger Active Team 55:16
31. /429 642 Herrmann, Anne 1984 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 56:05
32. /442 333 Ende, Stefanie 1984 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 58:03
33. /462 678 Redeker, Bianca 1984 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 1:02:14

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Senioren M45

1. /2. 790 Graviat, Jan 1976 Zuchau 23:38
2. /10. 454 Kreutzmann, Mario 1975 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 26:18
3. /47. 732 Bergholz, Nicky 1976 Team Conrad Bernburg 30:00
4. /57. 632 Werner, Ronny 1976 Team Conrad Bernburg 31:25
5. /62. 394 Heinemann, Marco 1975 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 31:35
6. /118 599 Karopka, Olaf 1976 Schönebeck 34:58
7. /145 746 Krüger, Andreas 1978 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 36:11
8. /164 674 Doehring, Andreas 1979 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 36:54
9. /202 435 Steffen, Andreas 1977 Erdinger Active Team 38:24

10. /210 602 Georgius, Rene 1977 Schönebeck 38:38
11. /311 680 Richter, Danny 1979 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 43:14
12. /324 592 Doll, Karsten 1977 Schönebeck 44:29

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Seniorinnen W45

1. /39. 457 Homann, Sandra 1976 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 29:30
2. /54. 502 Müller, Ulrike 1977 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 30:49
3. /67. 686 Placke, Janine 1977 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 31:55
4. /97. 786 Kuzina, Tetiana 1975 Wüstenrot & friends 33:59
5. /103 311 Müller, Melanie 1976 Ballenstedt 34:09
6. /110 712 Gottschald, Ramona 1979 ST SV Angern 34:33
7. /130 581 Zimmermann, Andrea 1978 Schönebeck 35:47
8. /165 487 Strandt, Anita 1977 Hundesportverein Biere 36:57
9. /203 588 Schulze, Doreen 1976 Schönebeck 38:26

10. /220 670 Scheile, Daniela 1975 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:18
11. /222 669 Plewka, Daniela 1975 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 39:18
12. /241 500 Wagner, Nicole 1978 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 39:42
13. /243 513 Fricke, Mandy 1977 Lübs 39:44
14. /252 511 Krutzsch, Cindy 1979 LG Mauerweg Berlin 40:01
15. /259 577 Spandau, Yvonne 1977 SC Bernburg 40:31
16. /268 515 Grunert, Noreen 1976 ST LV Schinne 2013 40:55
17. /273 733 Höhne, Yvonne 1976 Team Conrad Bernburg 41:05
18. /283 471 Osinsky, Nancy 1979 ST Haldensleber Sportclub 41:33
19. /303 645 Dunkelberg, Daniela 1979 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 42:46
20. /305 657 Dirnberger, Silvana 1975 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 42:48
21. /325 584 Baake-Doll, Annika 1977 Schönebeck 44:34
22. /352 328 Friedrich, Kristin 1975 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 46:26
23. /378 804 Frenzel, Andrea 1975 WunschTeam 48:57
24. /385 451 Mahler, Kathleen 1978 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 49:57
25. /397 492 Hallmann, Diana 1978 Karither SV 53 eV 51:47

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Senioren M50

1. /8. 708 Kniep, Hagen 1970 Sülzetal 25:50
2. /13. 722 Uhde, Maik 1974 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 26:35
3. /34. 524 Hamel, Jörg 1970 Magdeburg 28:59
4. /35. 699 Jutrowska, Riccardo 1974 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 29:08
5. /40. 572 Straube, Lars 1974 SC Bernburg 29:38
6. /43. 335 Albrecht, Tino 1973 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 29:46
7. /44. 743 Brademann, Mario 1973 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 29:51
8. /46. 671 Voß, Denis 1974 Städtische Werke Magdeb. 29:54
9. /49. 494 Hallmann, Markus 1973 Karither SV 53 eV 30:18

10. /65. 654 Dunkelberg, Mike 1972 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 31:50
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:57am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

11. /96. 448 Zaschke, Jan 1973 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 33:56
12. /107 709 Ziem, Heiko 1971 Sülzetaler Minimarthonis 34:23
13. /109 462 Rolle, Andre 1973 Glöther Laufbursche 34:28
14. /172 458 Sindermann, Stefan 1971 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 37:11
15. /185 525 Wegener, Jörg 1971 Magdeburg 37:27
16. /206 795 Henning, Matthias 1973 Schönebeck 38:30
17. /219 731 Habenreich, Maik 1974 Team Conrad Bernburg 39:10
18. /249 704 Garbisch, Tino 1974 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 39:52
19. /265 666 Baudisch, Markus 1973 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 40:50
20. /335 308 Wecke, Thoralf 1973 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 45:26
21. /390 330 Lehmann, Marco 1973 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 50:54
22. /391 329 Schmoldt, Marco 1971 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 51:02
23. /418 760 Luz, Hendrik 1974 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 54:20
24. /428 436 Hischke, Dirk 1971 Erdinger Active Team 56:04

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Seniorinnen W50

1. /90. 544 Treffehn, Bianka 1970 ÖSA-Team 33:45
2. /98. 725 Herbst, Simone 1972 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 33:59
3. /127 649 Erdmenger, Katrin 1970 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 35:32
4. /188 802 Raßler, Antje 1971 ST Feldberg 37:42
5. /189 573 Köhler, Manuela 1974 SC Bernburg 37:44
6. /228 527 Hamel, Kathrin 1971 Magdeburg 39:24
7. /233 598 Klette, Monika 1973 Schönebeck 39:32
8. /254 713 Herrmann, Tatiana 1972 ST SV Angern 40:04
9. /261 432 Richter, Frauke 1971 Eggersdorf 40:41

10. /274 549 Perschel, Ines 1971 ÖSA-Team 41:11
11. /281 759 Bansemir, Grit 1970 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 41:29
12. /307 460 Ellermann, Karen 1974 Gerbstedt 43:03
13. /315 304 Szymanek, Ines 1970 Aken 43:34
14. /356 781 Reichert, Steffi 1973 WunschTeam 47:11
15. /359 519 Woosmann, Claudia 1970 Magdeburg 47:29

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Senioren M55

1. /7. 523 Neumann, Ingo 1969 Magdeburg 25:45
2. /11. 301 Krejcik, Frank 1968 1. FC Magdeburg 26:23
3. /27. 745 Handrich, Sven 1965 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 28:18
4. /77. 768 Buch, Thomas 1969 USC Magdeburg /Triathlon 32:41
5. /95. 750 Gagelmann, Mario 1965 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 33:53
6. /100 755 Blischke, Frank 1967 UNION 1861 SBK /Rudern 34:05
7. /133 611 Jeppson, Toralf 1968 Schönebeck 35:51
8. /142 775 Kolden, Thomas 1969 Volkssport Schönebeck/Elbe 36:07
9. /151 547 Treffehn, Hendrik 1969 ÖSA-Team 36:23

10. /152 493 Flögel, Harald 1965 Karither SV 53 eV 36:27
11. /168 794 Rasch, Ingo 1965 Magdeburg 37:03
12. /171 796 Kretschmer, Ralf 1967 ST SV Angern 37:09
13. /175 591 Albrecht, Karsten 1969 Schönebeck 37:16
14. /179 728 Weber, Thomas 1966 TC Blau-Weiß Schönebeck 37:21
15. /183 767 Jabin, Udo 1966 UNION 1861 SBK /Schwimmen 37:24
16. /194 710 Bruschek, André 1969 ST SV Angern 38:02
17. /197 315 André, Haug 1969 Biere 38:12
18. /199 318 Friedrich, Detlef 1967 Boxsportzentrum Wasserleben 38:16
19. /208 582 Knackmuß, Andreas 1967 Schönebeck 38:32
20. /211 607 Knuhr, Thomas 1967 Schönebeck 38:42
21. /214 574 Rottstegge, Martin 1965 SC Bernburg 38:48
22. /282 684 Wallmann, Hendrik 1968 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 41:32
23. /341 702 Nousch, Thomas 1967 Stadtwerke Schönebeck GmbH 45:48
24. /371 369 Ihlo, Jens 1969 Dr.-Carl-Hermann-Gym. SBK 48:05
25. /383 548 Günther, Holger 1969 ÖSA-Team 49:20
26. /389 612 Seifert, Volker 1965 Schönebeck 50:39
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:57am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Seniorinnen W55

1. /15. 740 Handrich, Anne 1965 ST TSV Rot-Weiß Zerbst e.V. 26:45
2. /61. 720 Rosenthal, Elke 1968 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 31:34
3. /81. 476 Kölb, Annett 1966 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 32:53
4. /99. 756 Blischke, Steffi 1967 UNION 1861 SBK /Rudern 34:04
5. /160 479 Steigemann, Gabriele 1966 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 36:47
6. /177 506 Steinigk, Astrid 1968 Laufgruppe Ottersleben 37:18
7. /193 711 Bruschek, Gerlind 1968 ST SV Angern 38:00
8. /195 653 Knortz, Martina 1969 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 38:09
9. /270 517 Miegel, Anne-Kathrin 1965 Magdeburg 40:58

10. /331 444 Meier, Claudia 1968 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 44:55
11. /339 774 Hoppe, Birgit 1969 Volkssport Lieskau 45:43
12. /357 663 Vecerinskiene, Ausra 1969 Städtepartnerschaftsverein 47:18
13. /367 780 Rohde, Kerstin 1968 WunschTeam 48:01
14. /399 601 Rothe, Ramona 1966 Schönebeck 51:51
15. /461 565 Rottstegge, Christiane 1966 SC Bernburg 1:01:53
16. /463 658 Rockmann, Simone 1969 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 1:02:34

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Senioren M60

1. /9. 772 Friese, Jörg 1964 ST Volkslaufgem. 1991 Magdeburg 26:01
2. /59. 717 Dinnebier, Bernd 1960 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 31:30
3. /89. 792 Germer, Rolf 1961 Schönebeck 33:43
4. /108 332 Kelle, Silvio 1963 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 34:27
5. /124 747 Groth, Axel 1963 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 35:25
6. /200 501 Wagner, Ulrich 1964 Kleintierpaxis Wagner 38:18
7. /227 727 Rockmann, Holger 1964 SV Sonnenschein 39:23
8. /232 442 Hubig, Andreas 1961 G4Kids 39:31
9. /279 596 Schmidt, Lutz 1961 Schönebeck 41:28

10. /285 575 Gensch, Michael 1964 SC Bernburg 41:38
11. /460 576 Tuchen, Ralf-Peter 1963 SC Bernburg 1:01:53

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Seniorinnen W60

1. /154 542 Rauschenbach, Annett 1964 ÖSA-Team 36:32
2. /174 474 Bettführ, Ramona 1962 Hettstedt 37:14
3. /285 571 Sigrid, Hülskath 1960 SC Bernburg 41:38
4. /288 307 Remus, Dr. Kathrin 1960 Augenzentrum Schönebeck 41:58
5. /295 724 Wald, Sabine 1964 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 42:24
6. /313 734 Märten, Liane 1963 Team Heisse Kartoffel 43:18
7. /317 566 Spangenberg, Christina 1962 SC Bernburg 43:47
8. /322 536 Starke, Doreen 1963 Mansfeld 44:08
9. /332 718 Fuckert, Dagmar 1963 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 44:55

10. /355 570 Gensch, Heike 1964 SC Bernburg 46:54
11. /406 690 Glaubitz, Kerstin 1962 Stadtwerke Schönebeck 52:34
12. /445 443 Lallecke, Bärbel 1960 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 59:40

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Senioren M65

1. /69. 567 Wiemann, Dieter 1957 SC Bernburg 32:08
2. /80. 534 Ronge, Wolfgang 1957 Magdeburg 32:52
3. /93. 719 Resch, Dietmar 1959 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 33:48
4. /150 585 Schreiber, Bernd 1956 Schönebeck 36:22
5. /170 543 Krause, Bernhard 1955 ÖSA-Team 37:07
6. /209 441 Ambach, Frank 1957 FIT GANG Magdeburg 38:37
7. /257 739 Fabian, Gerald 1957 TSV G/W Kleinmühlingen/Zens 40:25
8. /347 323 Nimmich, Bernd 1957 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 46:07
9. /379 495 Froreck, Wolfgang 1958 Karither SV 53 eV 48:58

10. /380 559 Frieße, Bernhard 1955 ST Polizeisportverein Bernburg 49:09
11. /392 560 Huelskath, Lutz 1957 ST Polizeisportverein Bernburg 51:16
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11. Schönebecker Drei-Brücken-Lauf gedruckt:

 2.10.2024 / 21:57am 29.09.2024 in Schönebeck - Salineinsel

Ergebnisliste

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Seniorinnen W65

1. /142 325 Schwenke, Heidi 1959 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 36:07
2. /169 538 Kruse, Cora 1957 ST Magdeburger LV Einheit e.V. 37:05
3. /278 551 Schöne, Marion 1957 ÖSA-Team 41:27
4. /358 546 Krause, Elke 1957 ÖSA-Team 47:26
5. /396 539 Iden, Monika 1955 Moreno Keiko Shotokan Ryu 51:46

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Senioren M70

1. /14. 337 Zabel, Egbert 1953 ST Cöthener FC Germania 03 26:43
2. /52. 482 Busse, Horst 1954 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 30:21
3. /53. 568 Bartl, Günter 1951 SC Bernburg 30:35
4. /79. 805 Trippler, Günter 1954 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 32:50
5. /103 486 Michaelis, Wilfried 1951 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 34:09
6. /148 447 Fümel, Harald 1951 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 36:15
7. /258 773 Bartels, Roland 1953 ST Volkslaufgem. 1991 Magdeburg 40:30
8. /404 450 Hindricks, Josef 1951 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 52:07

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Seniorinnen W70

1. /393 456 Liedtke, Renate 1953 ST Gaensefurther Sportbewegung 51:34
2. /423 661 Lüsebrink, Ursula 1953 ST SG Salzlandsparkasse 55:16

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Senioren M75

1. /140 721 Schindler, Lutz 1946 ST SV Lok Blankenburg 1949 e.V. 35:57
2. /158 461 Liese, Günter 1948 Germania 08 Roßlau 36:43
3. /207 569 Wagner, Hans Werner 1948 SC Bernburg 38:31
4. /340 751 Hennig, Martin 1947 ST UNION 1861 Schönebeck 45:47
5. /348 324 Schüler, Dieter 1949 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 46:17

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Senioren M80

1. /166 776 Martin, Deparade 1944 VSG Saaletal Wettin 36:58
2. /291 483 Engelhardt, Joachim 1942 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 42:11
3. /306 485 Hollert, Norbert 1942 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 43:03
4. /360 730 Meinecke, Friedel 1943 Team Conrad Bernburg 47:30
5. /410 488 Lütkemeier, Harald 1944 Ilberstedt 52:42

Drei-Brücken-Lauf 6,63 km                       Senioren M85 u. älter

1. /414 326 Kühn, Horst 1938 ST Bördesportverein Eickendorf 53:35
2. /464 478 Nakhlupin, Ewgeni 1938 ST HSV Medizin Magdeburg e.V. 1:04:44
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